ROUTLEDGE

Art, Music, Theatre and
Performance Studies
Catalogue 2021
January - June
New and Forthcoming Titles

www.routledge.com

Welcome
Welcome to the January to June 2021 Art, Music and Theatre and
Performance Studies Catalogue.
We welcome your feedback on our publishing programme, so please
do not hesitate to get in touch – whether you want to read, write,
review, adapt or buy, we want to hear from you, so please visit our
website below or please contact your local sales representative for
more information.

THE EASY WAY TO ORDER
Book orders should be addressed to the
Taylor & Francis Customer Services
Department at Bookpoint, or the appropriate
overseas offices.

Contacts
UK and Rest of World:
Bookpoint Ltd
Tel: +44 (0) 1235 400524
Email: book.orders@tandf.co.uk

www.routledge.com

USA:
Taylor & Francis
Tel: 800-634-7064
Email: orders@taylorandfrancis.com

Asia:
Taylor & Francis Asia Pacific
Tel: +65 6508 2888
Email: sales@tandf.com.sg

China:

Prices are correct at time of going to press and may be subject to change without
notice. Some titles within this catalogue may not be available in your region.

Taylor & Francis China
Tel: +86 10 58452881
Email: cynthia.ji@tandfchina.com

India:

eBooks
We have over 50,000 eBooks available across the
Humanities, Social Sciences, Behavioural Sciences,
Built Environment, STM and Law, from leading
Imprints, including Routledge, Focal Press and
Psychology Press. These eBooks are available for both
individual and institutional purchase.

INDIVIDUALS
Our eBooks are available from Amazon, Apple
iBookstore, Google eBooks, Ebooks.com, Kobo, Barnes
& Noble, Waterstones, Mobipocket, VitalSource, and
CourseSmart.

LIBRARIES AND INSTITUTIONS
Subscribe to or purchase a wide range of eBook
packages or pick and mix your own from our
complete collection (a minimum number of titles
applies). FREE TRIALS are available. For more
information, please visit www.tandfebooks.com
or contact your local sales team.

eUpdates
Register your email at www.tandf.co.uk/eupdates
to receive information on books, journals and other
news within your area of interest.

Partnership Opportunities at
Routledge
At Routledge we always look for innovative ways to
support and collaborate with our readers and the
organizations they represent.
If you or your organization would like to discuss
partnership opportunities, from reciprocal marketing
activities to commercial enterprises, please do get in
touch on partnerships@routledge.com.

Considering Books for Course Use?
This symbol shows books that are available as
complimentary exam copies for lecturers or
faculty considering them for course adoption.
To obtain your copy visit the URL listed
beneath the title in the catalog and select your
choice of print or electronic copy.
Visit www.routledge.com or in the US you can
call 1-800-634-7064.
This symbol shows books that are available as
electronic inspection copies only.

Trade Customers' Representatives,
Agents and Distribution
For a complete list, visit:
www.routledge.com/representatives .

Prices, publication dates and content are correct at time of going to press, but may be subject to change without notice.

Taylor & Francis India
Tel: +91 (0) 11 43155100
Email: inquiry@tandfindia.com

Contents
ART, MUSIC & VISUAL STUDIES ....................................................................................................................................... 2
Art & Visual Studies ................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................... 2
Music ................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................................. 7

Theatre & Performance ................................................................................................................................................... 16
Index ................................................................................................................................................................................... 26

2

ART & VISUAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Art and Merchandise in Keith Haring’s Pop Shop

Feminist Visual Activism and the Body

Amy Raffel
Series: Routledge Advances in Art and Visual Studies

Edited by Basia Sliwinska, Middlesex University, UK
Series: Routledge Research in Gender and Art

This book uses the Pop Shop, a previously overlooked enterprise,
and artist merchandising to reconsider the significance and
legacy of Haring’s career as a whole, especially his career long
pursuit of populism. Keith Haring developed an alternative
approach to both the marketing and the social efficacy of art:
he controlled the sales and distribution of his merchandise, while
also promulgating his belief in accessibility and community
activism.

This book examines contemporary feminist visual activism(s)
through the lens of embodiment(s). The contributors explore
how the arts articulate and engage with the current sense of
crisis and political concerns (e.g. equality, decolonization, social
justice, democracy, precarity, vulnerability), negotiated with and
through the body.
The book will be of interest to scholars working in art history,
visual culture, fine arts, women’s studies, gender studies,
feminism, and cultural studies.

Routledge
Market: Art History
December 2020: 246x174: 260pp
Hb: 978-0-367-85873-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-01543-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367858735

Routledge
Market: Art History
December 2020: 246x174: 272pp
Hb: 978-0-367-27899-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-29861-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367278991

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Art and Nature in the Anthropocene

History and Art History

Planetary Aesthetics

Looking Past Disciplines
Susan Ballard, University of Wollongong
Series: Routledge Advances in Art and Visual Studies
This book examines how contemporary artists have engaged
with histories of nature, geology, and extinction within the
context of the changing planet. Susan Ballard describes how
artists challenge the categories of animal, mineral, and
vegetable—turning to a multispecies order of relations that
opens up a new vision of what it means to live within the
Anthropocene.

Routledge
Market: Art History
March 2021: 246x174: 216pp
Hb: 978-0-367-34939-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-32886-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367349394

Edited by Nicholas Chare, Université de Montréal, Canada
and Mitchell B. Frank, Carleton University
Series: Routledge Research in Art History
Through a series of cross-disciplinary and interdisciplinary
interventions, leading international scholars of history and art
history explore ways in which the study of images enhances
knowledge of the past and informs our understanding of the
present.
This innovative book will be of interest to scholars in art history,
cultural studies, history, visual culture, and historiography.
Routledge
Market: Art History
November 2020: 246x174: 258pp
Hb: 978-0-367-25601-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-28862-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367256012

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Digital Mapping and Indigenous America

Hot Art, Cold War – Southern and Eastern European
Writing on American Art 1945-1990

Edited by Janet Berry Hess, Sonoma State University
Series: Routledge Research in Art and Race
In this book, contributors explore the technology and experience of digitally mapping the
locations of Indigenous nations and issues related to Indigenous histories and cultures.
Employing anthropology, field research, and humanities methodologies as well as digital
cartography, and foregrounding the voices of Indigenous scholars, this text examines digital
projects currently underway, and includes alternative modes of "mapping" Native American,
Alaskan Native, Indigenous Hawaiian and First Nations histories and cultures.
Routledge
Market: Art History
March 2021: 246x174: 258pp
Hb: 978-0-367-27217-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-29554-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367272173

Edited by Claudia Hopkins, University of Edinburgh and
Iain Boyd Whyte, University of Edinburgh
Translated into English for the first time from sixteen languages
and introduced by scholarly essays, the texts in this volume offer
a representative selection of the diverse responses to American
art in Portugal, Italy, Spain, Greece, Yugoslavia, Romania, Bulgaria,
Soviet Union (including the Baltic States), Czechoslovakia, Poland,
Hungary, and East Germany (GDR). There was no single European
discourse, as attitudes to American art were determined by a
wide range of ideological, political, social, cultural and artistic
positions that varied considerably across the European nations.
Routledge
Market: Art History
December 2020: 254 x 178: 666pp
Hb: 978-0-367-43787-9: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-003-00997-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367437879

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

ART & VISUAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Mapping Impressionist Painting in Transnational
Contexts

Mormon Visual Culture and the American West

Edited by Emily C. Burns and Alice M. Rudy Price
Series: Routledge Research in Art History
This book offers microhistories related to the transnational circulations of impressionism
in the late nineteenth and early twentieth centuries.This project frames future discussion
in art history, cultural studies, and global studies on the politics of appropriating
impressionism.
Routledge
Market: Art History
May 2021: 246x174: 264pp
Hb: 978-0-367-49052-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04423-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367490522

Nathan Rees, University of West Georgia
Series: Routledge Research in Art and Religion
This book explores the place of art in Latter-day Saint society
during the first fifty years of the Utah settlement, beginning in
1847. Nathan K. Rees uncovers the critical role that images played
in nineteenth-century Mormon religion, politics, and social
practice.
These artists not only represented, but actively participated in
debates about theology, politics, race, gender and sexuality at
a time when Latter-day Saints were grappling with evolving
doctrine, conflict with Native Americans, and political turmoil
resulting from their practice of polygamy.
Routledge
Market: Art History
March 2021: 246x174: 208pp
Hb: 978-0-367-27177-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-29535-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367271770

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Mobility and Identity in US Genre Painting

New Histories of Art in the Global Postwar Era

Painting at the Threshold

Multiple Modernisms

Lacey Baradel
Series: Routledge Research in Art History
This book examines the portrayal of themes of boundary
crossing, itinerancy, relocation, and displacement in United
States genre paintings during the second half of the long
nineteenth century (ca. 1860-1910).
Through four diachronic case studies, the book reveals how the
high-stakes politics of mobility and identity during this period
informed the production and reception of works of art by
Eastman Johnson (1824-1906), Enoch Wood Perry, Jr. (1831-1915),
Thomas Hovenden (1840-1895), and John Sloan (1871-1951).
Routledge
Market: Art History
December 2020: 246x174: 178pp
Hb: 978-0-367-40959-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-81012-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367409593

Edited by Flavia Frigeri, University College London and
Kristian Handberg, University of Copenhagen
Series: Studies in Art Historiography
This book maps key moments in the history of post-war art from
a global perspective. The reader is introduced to a new globally
oriented approach to art, artists, museums, and movements of
the postwar era (1945-1970). Specifically, this book bridges the
gap between historical artistic centres, such as Paris and New
York, and peripheral loci. Through case studies, previously
unknown networks, circulations, divides and controversies are
brought to light. From the development of Ethiopian modernism,
to the showcase of Brazilian modernity, this book provides
readers with a new set of coordinates and a reassessment of well-trodden art historical
narratives around modernism.
Routledge
Market: Art History
March 2021: 246x174: 256pp
Hb: 978-0-367-14084-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-14085-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367140847

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Modern Women Artists in the Nordic Countries,
1900-1960

Painting, Science, and the Perception of Coloured
Shadows

Edited by Kerry Greaves, University of Copenhagen
Series: Routledge Research in Gender and Art

‘The Most Beautiful Blue’

This transnational volume examines innovative women artists who were from, or worked
in, Denmark, Finland, Greenland, Iceland, Norway, Sápmi, and Sweden from the emergence
of modernism until the feminist movement took shape in the 1960s. The book addresses
the culturally specific conditions that shaped Nordic artists’ contributions, brings the latest
methodological and feminist approaches to bear on Nordic art history, and engages a wide
international audience through the contributors’ subject matter and analysis.
Routledge
Market: Art History
April 2021: 246x174: 280pp
Hb: 978-0-367-42338-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-82367-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367423384

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

3

Paul Smith, University of Warwick
Series: Science and the Arts since 1750
Many artists and scientists – including Buffon, Goethe, and
Philipp Otto Runge – who observed the vivid coloured shadows
that appear outdoors around dawn and dusk, or indoors when
a candle burns under waning daylight, chose to describe their
colours as ‘beautiful’. This title will be of interest to scholars in
art history, art theory, and the history of science and technology.

Routledge
Market: Art history / art theory
March 2021: 246x174: 184pp
Hb: 978-1-138-48809-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-351-04202-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138488090

New in Paperback

Companion Website

4

ART & VISUAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Public Statues Across Time and Cultures

Terrorism and the Arts

Edited by Christopher P. Dickenson
Series: Routledge Research in Art History

Practices and Critiques in Contemporary Cultural Production
Edited by Jonathan Harris, Birmingham City University
Series: Routledge Research in Art and Politics

This book explores the ways in which statues have been experienced in public in different
cultures and the role that has been played by statues in defining publicness itself.
The meaning of public statues is examined through discussion of their appearance and
their spatial context, and of written discourses having to do with how they were
experienced. Bringing together experts working on statues in different cultures, the book
sheds light on similarities and differences in the role that public statues had in different
times and places throughout history.
Routledge
Market: Art History
April 2021: 246x174: 272pp
Hb: 978-0-367-41638-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-81546-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367416386

This book assesses the key definitions, forms, contexts and
impacts of terrorist activity on the arts in the modern era, using
historical and contemporary perspectives. This book will be of
interest to scholars in art history, terrorism, politics and the media,
and visual culture.

Routledge
Market: Art History
March 2021: 246x174: 248pp
Hb: 978-1-138-35922-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-43381-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138359222

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Storytelling in Luxury Fashion

7th Edition

Brands, Visual Cultures, and Technologies

The History and Theory of Rhetoric

Edited by Amanda Sikarskie
Series: Routledge Research in Design Studies
This book examines the ways in which luxury fashion brands
use their heritage in their digital storytelling and marketing.
With essays from authors in China and Macau, India, Romania,
Turkey, the United Kingdom, and the United States, covering
British, Chinese, French, Japanese, Indian, Italian, and Turkish
brands, this truly global collection is the first book of its kind
devoted solely to the emerging study of digital heritage
storytelling. This method is a hugely important factor in the
marketing of luxury brands, and has yet to be studied
comprehensively.

James A. Herrick, Hope College, USA
Tracing the traditional progression of rhetoric from the Greek
Sophists to contemporary theorists, this textbook provides a
conceptual framework for evaluating and practicing persuasive
writing and speaking in a wide range of settings and in both
written and visual media. Its expansive historical purview
illustrates how persuasive public discourse performs essential
social functions and shapes our daily worlds, drawing on the
ideas of some of history’s greatest thinkers and theorists. This
seventh edition serves as a core textbook for rhetoric courses in
both English and communication programs covering both the
historical tradition of rhetoric and contemporary rhetoric studies.

Routledge
Market: Art History
November 2020: 246x174: 210pp
Hb: 978-0-367-90128-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-02279-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367901288

Routledge
Market: Rhetoric
December 2020: 254 x 178: 340pp
Hb: 978-0-367-42929-4: £140.00
Pb: 978-0-367-42734-4: £79.99
eBook: 978-1-003-00019-8
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-22367-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367427344

5th Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Strategic Writing

The Image of Environmental Harm in American
Social Documentary Photography

Multimedia Writing for Public Relations, Advertising and More
Charles Marsh, University of Kansas, USA, David W. Guth
and Bonnie Poovey Short
This practical, multidisciplinary text teaches high-quality public
relations and media writing with clear, concise instructions for
more than 40 types of documents. The book takes a
reader-friendly "recipe" approach to writing in public relations,
advertising, sales and marketing, and other business
communication contexts, illustrated with examples of each type
of document. An essential and adaptable textbook for
undergraduate courses in public relations, advertising and
strategic communication writing, Strategic Writing is ideally suited
for online courses and includes an instructor’s guide to adapting
the book for online or hybrid teaching.
Routledge
Market: Public Relations
November 2020: 254 x 178: 378pp
Hb: 978-0-367-89539-6: £150.00
Pb: 978-0-367-89540-2: £79.99
eBook: 978-1-003-01970-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367895402

Chris Balaschak
Series: Routledge History of Photography
With an emphasis on photographic works that offer new
perspectives on the history of American social documentary,
this book considers a history of politically engaged photography
that may serve as models for the representation of impending
environmental injustices.
Chris Balaschak examines histories of American photography,
the environmental movement, as well as the industrial and
post-industrial economic conditions of the United States in the
twentieth century.
Routledge
Market: Art History
March 2021: 246x174: 176pp
Hb: 978-0-367-86040-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-01658-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367860400

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

ART & VISUAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Imperial Patronage of Labor Genre Paintings
in Eighteenth-Century China

The Power and Fluidity of Girlhood in Henry
Darger’s Art

Roslyn Lee Hammers, University of Hong Kong
Series: Routledge Research in Art History
This book examines the agrarian labor genre paintings based
on the Pictures of Tilling and Weaving that were commissioned
by successive Chinese emperors.
This book analyzes the genre’s imagery and poems in their
historical context, and explains how the paintings contributed
to distinctively cosmopolitan Qing imagery that also drew upon
European visual styles. Roslyn Lee Hammers argues that the
technologically-informed imagery were not merely didactic
imagery to teach viewers how to grow rice or produce silk. The
Qing emperors invested in paintings of labor to substantiate the
permanence of the dynasty and to promote the wellbeing of the people.
Routledge
Market: Art History
February 2021: 246x174: 296pp
Hb: 978-0-367-33568-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-32062-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367335687

Leisa Rundquist, UNC Asheville
Series: Routledge Focus on Art History and Visual Studies
This book is the first to examine Henry Darger’s conceptual and
visual representation of "girls" and girlhood. This book will be of
particular interest to scholars in art history, art and gender
studies, sociology, and contemporary art.

Routledge
Market: Art History
April 2021: 216x138: 152pp
Hb: 978-1-138-31455-9: £44.99
eBook: 978-0-429-45688-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138314559

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Materiality of Exhibition Photography in the
Modernist Era

The Procaccini and the Business of Painting in Early
Modern Milan
Angelo Lo Conte
Series: Visual Culture in Early Modernity

Form, Content, Consequence
Laurie Taylor
Series: Routledge History of Photography
This book challenges the status quo of the materiality of
exhibited photographs, by considering examples from the early
to mid-twentieth century, when photography’s place in the
museum was not only continually questioned, but also
continually redefined.
By taking this historical approach, Laurie Taylor demonstrates
the ways in which materiality (as opposed to image) was used
to privilege the exhibited photograph as either an artwork or as
non-art information. Consequently, the exhibited photograph
is revealed, like its vernacular cousins, to be a social object whose
material form, far from being supplemental, is instead integral and essential to the
generation of meaning.
Routledge
Market: Art History
December 2020: 246x174: 150pp
Hb: 978-0-367-42769-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-85498-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367427696

The book investigates the lives and careers of the Procaccini
brothers: Camillo (1561- 1629), Carlo Antonio (1571-1631) and
Giulio Cesare (1574-1625), the most important family of painters
working in Northern Italy at the start of the seventeenth century.
The book will be of interest to scholars studying art history, early
modern studies, the art market, Italian studies, and Italian history.

Routledge
Market: Art History
December 2020: 246x174: 174pp
Hb: 978-0-367-27538-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-27539-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367275389

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Ontology of Design Research

The Routledge Companion to Contemporary Art,
Visual Culture, and Climate Change

Miguel Ángel Herrera Batista
Series: Routledge Research in Design Studies

Edited by T. J. Demos, UC Santa Cruz, Emily Eliza Scott,
University of Oregon and Subhankar Banerjee, University
of New Mexico
Series: Routledge Art History and Visual Studies Companions

This book seeks to establish the meaning of design research, its
role in the field, and the characteristics that differentiate research
in design from research in other fields.
The author introduces a model to explain the relationship
between the components of the ontological reality of design:
the designed object, the designer, and the user. Addressing
design research across disciplines, the author establishes a
foundational understanding of research, and research paradigms,
for the design disciplines. This will be crucial for the emerging
field of design research to find its own identity and move

International in scope, this volume brings together leading and
emerging voices working at the intersection of contemporary
art, visual culture, activism, and climate change, and addresses
key questions, such as: why and how do art and visual culture,
their ethics and values, matter with regard to a world increasingly
shaped by climate breakdown? This book will be of special
interest to scholars and practitioners of contemporary art and
visual culture, environmental studies, cultural geography, and

forward.
Routledge
Market: Art History
November 2020: 246x174: 180pp
Hb: 978-0-367-90120-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-02273-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367901202

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

5

political ecology.
Routledge
Market: Art History
February 2021: 246x174: 496pp
Hb: 978-0-367-22110-2: £190.00
eBook: 978-0-429-32110-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367221102

New in Paperback

Companion Website

6

ART & VISUAL STUDIES
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Selfie, Temporality, and Contemporary
Photography

World-Forming and Contemporary Art

Claire Raymond
Series: Routledge History of Photography
Claire Raymond investigates how the selfie’s involvement with time and self emerges from
capitalist ideologies of identity and temporality. The book leverages theories from Katharina
Pistor, Jacques Lacan, Rögnvaldur Ingthorsson, and Hans Belting, to explore the ways in
which the selfie imposes a dominant ideology on subjectivity by manipulating the affect
of time. The selfie is understood in contrast to the self-portrait. Artists discussed include
James Tylor, Shelley Niro, Ellen Carey, Graham MacIndoe, and LaToya Ruby Frazier.
Routledge
Market: Art History
May 2021: 246x174: 208pp
Hb: 978-0-367-33278-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-31904-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367332785

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Jessica Holtaway
Series: Routledge Focus on Art History and Visual Studies
This book explores how contemporary art can alter the ways in
which we visualise and conceptualise the world and the social
relations that shape it. Drawing from the writings of philosopher
Jean-Luc Nancy, it spotlights the concept of ‘world-forming’ and
the political significance of art-making and viewing.
The central theme of ‘world-forming’ focuses attention on the
processes of globalisation. The book explores how artists can
facilitate shared creative spaces within and beyond the
apparatuses of global capitalism. The book traces a philosophical
progression from ontology to the political through a series of
participatory practices.
Routledge
Market: Art History
February 2021: 216x138: 128pp
Hb: 978-0-367-62839-0: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11102-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367628390

Transnational Perspectives on Feminism and Art,
1960-1985
Edited by Jen Kennedy, Trista E. Mallory and Angelique Szymanek
Series: Routledge Research in Gender and Art
Transnational Perspecives on Feminism and Art, 1960-1985 is a collection of essential essays
that bring transnational feminist praxis into conversations with histories of feminist art in
the 1960s, 1970s, and early 1980s. The artistic practices and processes examined within
these pages all center on gender and sexual politics as they variously intersect with race,
class, sovereignty, Indigeneity, citizenship, and migration at particular historical moments
and within specific geopolitical contexts.
Routledge
Market: Art History
April 2021: 246x174: 248pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55240-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09545-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367552404

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Travel, Art and Collecting in South Asia
Vertiginous Exchange
Natasha Eaton
Series: Routledge Research in Art and Race
If the historiography of British India has privileged photography
and the 'Imperial Picturesque', the emphasis here is on the
formation of a creole modernity, one that considers the
relationships between art and labour, including pearlescence
and pearl fishing in Sri Lanka, and the iconoclastic/fetish debates
and forms of collecting amongst missionaries. Eaton explores
these themes alongside the genealogies and modernities of
white(ness) in contemporary curating and amateur female
practice, and how the museobus or museum as a unique object
has informed the work of contemporary artist group Raqs Media
Collective.
Routledge
Market: Art History
December 2020: 246x174: 236pp
Hb: 978-1-409-40946-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-11958-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781409409465

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MUSIC
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Another Song for Europe

Artistic Dynamos: An Ethnography on Music in
Central African Kingdoms

Music, Taste, and Values in the Eurovision Song Contest
Ivan Raykoff
Series edited by LORI BURNS
Series: Ashgate Popular and Folk Music Series
Another Song for Europe delves into the vast repertoire of
Eurovision to explore the changing musical tastes and values
around the contest. With chapters on the iconic fanfare that
opens the broadcast each year, supposed formulas for
composing successful entries, it explores the ever-present
tension between national genres of European popular music
and the value of cultural difference within or beyond one’s
borders, especially the predominance of American musical trends
in a show that celebrates an idealized pan-European identity. It
will be of interest to scholars and researchers of Popular Music and Ethnomusicology.
Routledge
Market: Music / Popular Music / Ethnomusicology
November 2020: 234x156: 200pp
Hb: 978-0-367-24278-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-28153-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367242787

7

Brian Schrag
Artistic Dynamos: An Ethnography on Music in Central African
Kingdoms uses stories and research from the Ngiemboon
community of West Cameroon as touchstones for proposing
new approaches to arts scholarship and community
development. This view brings a picture of increased cultural
energy in the enactment of artistic genres -- melodic, rhythmic,
poetic, dramatic, visual, and performative. This volume offers
methods for improved scholarship, resulting in communities
living better lives. The author’s website contains the video and
audio recordings discussed in the book, plus full color versions
of many photos and diagrams.
Routledge
December 2020: 229 x 152: 240pp
Hb: 978-0-367-41516-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-81497-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367415167

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Australia’s Jindyworobak Composers

2nd Edition

Anthology of Post-Tonal Music

David Symons, University of Western Australia, Australia
Series: Routledge Research in Music

Miguel A. Roig-Francolí

Australia’s Jindyworobak Composers examines the music of a
historically and artistically significant group of Australian
composers active during the later post-colonial period
(1930s–c.1960). Chapter One demonstrates to what extent a
meaningful relationship may or may not be discernible between
the artistic tenets of Jindyworobak writers and apparently
likeminded composers. The following chapters explore the music
of composers writing within the Jindyworobak period itself and,
finally, the later twentieth-century afterlife of Jindyworobakism.
This will be of particular interest to scholars and researchers of
Ethnomusicology, Australian Music and Music History.

This anthology of over 40 scores and excerpts represents a wide
range of music from across the twentieth century and into the
twenty-first, from pieces by Debussy, Stravinsky, and Bartok to
works by Arvo Pärt, Thomas Adès, and Kaija Saariaho. Showcasing
the vast range of compositional styles encompassed in the
post-tonal era, this volume offers a convenient compendium
including hard-to-find scores. Designed for use with
Understanding Post-Tonal Music by Miguel A. Roig-Francolí, which
includes extensive analyses of the scores provided here, this
Anthology can also stand alone for study and analysis in other
courses on the history and analysis of post-tonal music.
Routledge
Market: Music Theory
January 2021: 210 x 280: 224pp
Hb: 978-0-367-35540-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-35538-8: £44.99
eBook: 978-0-429-34014-7
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-367-43285-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367355388

Routledge
Market: Music / Historical Musicology
November 2020: 234x156: 184pp
Hb: 978-0-367-15140-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-10009-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367151409

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Anthology to accompany GATEWAYS TO
UNDERSTANDING MUSIC
Samuel N. Dorf, Heather MacLachlan, University of Dayton,
USA and Julia Randel, University of Dayton, USA
This anthology to accompany Gateways to Understanding Music
is comprised of musical "texts." These broadly-defined
texts—primarily musical scores—facilitate the integration of
score study and music theory into the ethno-/musicology
curriculum, a necessary focus in the training of the professional
musician. This resource provides one more opportunity to go
beyond the textbook to examine music scores and texts in even
greater depth. This anthology is a combination of primary
sources for study: musical scores, music transcriptions, along
with a few primary source documents and musical exercises.
Routledge
Market: MUSIC / MUSIC APPRECIATION
December 2020: 210 x 280: 514pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48539-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-48538-2: £56.99
eBook: 978-1-003-04154-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367485382

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Bach Studies
Liturgy, Hymnology, and Theology
Robin A. Leaver and Daniel Zager
This volume draws together a collection of Robin A. Leaver’s
essays on Bach’s sacred music, exploring the religious aspects
of this repertoire through consideration of three core themes:
liturgy, hymnology, and theology. Rooted in a rich understanding
of the historical sources, the book illuminates the varied ways
in which Bach’s sacred music was informed and shaped by the
religious, ritual, and intellectual contexts of his time, placing
these works in the wider history of Protestant church music
during the Baroque era.

Routledge
Market: Music History
March 2021: 234x156: 432pp
Hb: 978-0-367-24271-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-28147-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367242718

New in Paperback

Companion Website

8

MUSIC
Dummy text to keep placeholder

2nd Edition

Beethoven’s Dedications

Constructing a Personal Orientation to Music
Teaching

Stories Behind the Tributes
Artur Pereira
This book makes a significant contribution towards a better
understanding of various tributes on Beethoven’s life and work,
and their function within the context of the musical, cultural
and economic environments. As the first of its kind, this study
demonstrates that, as a result of their different functions,
published dedications and handwritten inscriptions are distinct
from one another, and for that reason they have been classified
in different categories. This book, therefore, challenges the idea
of what exactly can be termed as a ‘dedication’, a concept which
extends far beyond the dedication of musical works.
Routledge
Market: Music
December 2020: 234x156: 414pp
Hb: 978-1-138-58617-8: £150.00
eBook: 978-0-429-50476-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138586178

Growth, Inquiry, and Agency
Mark Robin Campbell, The State University of New York,
Potsdam, USA, Linda K. Thompson, Lee University, USA and
Janet Revell Barrett, Northwestern University, USA
Constructing a Personal Orientation to Music Teaching: Growth,
Inquiry, and Agency, Second Edition, promotes inquiry and
reflection to facilitate teacher growth, lifelong learning, and a
disposition toward educational change. Grounded in current
theories in teacher education, the authors invite students to
analyze their own experiences in order to conceptualize the
complexity of teaching and to clarify their reasons for following
this career path, urging teachers to be agents of change in school
settings.
Routledge
Market: Music Education
February 2021: 229 x 152: 300pp
Hb: 978-0-367-34719-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-34720-8: £38.99
eBook: 978-0-429-32734-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367347208

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Black Sea Sketches

Creative Research in Music

Music, Place and People

Informed Practice, Innovation and Transcendence

Jim Samson
Series edited by Pauline Fairclough
Series: Routledge Russian and East European Music and Culture
Black Sea Sketches is a portrait of some of the diverse musical
cultures surrounding the Black Sea and in its hinterlands. A wide
variety of repertoires is discussed: ancient layers of polyphonic
music, bardic songs, traditional music from the coasts and
mountains, the sacred music of Islam and Orthodox Christianity,
the art music of Europe and West Asia, and present-day popular
music ‘scenes’. Firmly grounded in ethnographic and
documentary research, this is an important study for scholars
and researchers of Ethnomusicology, as also of Caucasian and
Russian/East European Studies.
Routledge
Market: Music / Ethnomusicology / European Music
February 2021: 234x156: 280pp
Hb: 978-0-367-27680-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-29727-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367276805

Edited by Anna Reid, The University of Sydney, Australia,
Neal Peres Da Costa, The University of Sydney, Australia
and Jeanell Carrigan, The University of Sydney, Australia
Series: ISME Series in Music Education
Creative Research in Music explores what it means to be an artistic
researcher in music in the 21st century. The book delineates the
myriad processes that underpin successful artistic research in
music, providing best practice exemplars ranging from Western
classical art to local indigenous traditions, and from small to
large-scale, multi-media and cross-cultural work formats. This
book examines the social, political, historical and cultural driving
forces that spur and inspire excellence in creative research to
extend and to cross boundaries, to sustain our music industry, to advocate for the
importance of music in our world, and to make it clear that music matters.
Routledge
Market: MUSIC EDUCATION / ARTS RESEARCH
December 2020: 254 x 178: 248pp
Hb: 978-0-367-23132-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-23135-4: £38.99
eBook: 978-0-429-27842-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367231354

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Children’s Guided Participation in Jazz
Improvisation

Curating Opera

A Study of the ‘Improbasen’ Learning Centre
Guro Gravem Johansen
Series: SEMPRE Studies in The Psychology of Music
This book presents an ethnographic case study on the
Norwegian private learning centre Improbasen. Improbasen
offers instrumental tuition in jazz improvisation directed at
beginner instrumentalists between the ages of 7 and 15,
particularly girls. The book challenges current assumptions about
jazz pedagogy, beginner instrumental tuition, children´s
creativities and capabilities, democratic and student-centred
music education, and authenticity in childhood, while suggesting
a way ahead for instrumental tuition.
Routledge
Market: Music Education/Jazz/Psychology
November 2020: 234x156: 204pp
Hb: 978-1-138-32297-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-45169-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138322974

Reinventing the Past Through Museums of Opera and Art
Stephen Mould
Series: Ashgate Interdisciplinary Studies in Opera
Curation as a concept and a catchword in modern parlance has,
in recent decades, become deeply ingrained in modern culture.
The object of this study is to consider how curatorial forces are
at work within the opera house and to identify the functionaries
and processes that guide them. In turn, comparisons are made
with the structure of the traditional art museum, where works
are studied, preserved, restored, displayed [performed] and
contextualised – processes which are also present in the opera
house.
Routledge
Market: Musicology, opera studies, art history, museum studies, reception studies
February 2021: 234x156: 280pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46781-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03101-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367467814

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MUSIC
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Difference and Division in Music Education

Experiencing Music and Visual Cultures

Edited by Alexis Anja Kallio, Queensland Conservatorium
of Music, Griffith University, Australia
Series: ISME Series in Music Education
Difference and Division in Music Education enriches existing
discourses by addressing the complex power-relations that
frame both governance and agency at the policy, institutional
and interpersonal levels. This edited volume of ten contributed
essays approaches ‘hate’ not as a monstrous aberration but as
a product of late modernity. Although hate is by no means a
new concern for policymakers, educators or musicians, it is one
to which we cannot afford complacency: the contemporary
international climate of fast communications, divisive politics
and intensified encounters with difference has framed expressions of hate as a rising social
problem.
Routledge
Market: Music Education
November 2020: 229 x 152: 192pp
Hb: 978-0-367-23159-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-23160-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-27852-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367231606

Threshold, Intermediality, and Synchresis
Edited by Antonio Cascelli, Maynooth University, Ireland
and Denis Condon, Maynooth University, Ireland
Series: Music and Visual Culture
Bringing the research of musicologists, art historians, and film
studies scholars into dialogue, this book explores the
relationships between visual art forms and music. The chapters
are organized around three core concepts—threshold,
intermediality, and synchresis—which offer means of
understanding and discusssing the interplay between these
sensory elements. Refuting the idea that music and visual art
forms only operate in parallel, the contributors instead consider
how the arts of sound and vision are entwined across a wide
array of materials, genres and time periods, from the Renaissance
to the present, and including music in visual art, opera, and cinema.
Routledge
Market: Music/Art History
January 2021: 234x156: 248pp
Hb: 978-0-367-18804-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-19836-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367188047

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Eastern European Music Industries and Policies after
the Fall of Communism

French Music in Britain 1830–1914

From State Control to Free Market
Edited by Patryk Galuszka, University of Lodz, Poland
Series edited by Dr. Pauline Fairclough
Series: Routledge Russian and East European Music and Culture
This volume examines how the processes of economic and social transformation of the
last thirty years have affected the music industries, scenes, and markets in various Eastern
European countries. Thirteen chapters document the stories of various organisations that
once dominated the ‘communist music industries‘. The strategies employed by artists and
industries to join international music markets after the fall of communism are explained
and evaluated in terms of economy and culture. This is a valuable resource for scholars
and researchers of Eastern European music and culture, music business, and all those
interested in the intersection of music and economics.
Routledge
Market: Music / Eastern European Music / Economics
April 2021: 234x156: 240pp
Hb: 978-0-367-22239-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-27398-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367222390

Paul J Rodmell
Series edited by Bennett Zon
Series: Music in Nineteenth-Century Britain
French Music in Britain 1830–1914 uncovers the history of French
music in Britain. From modest beginnings in the 1830s, it traces
the arrival of opéra comique, followed by Grand Opera and opéra
bouffe, then broadening to orchestral and chamber works.
Placed within the wider social and cultural context of Britain’s
most ambiguous and beguiling international relationship, this
volume demonstrates how French music became an increasingly
significant part of the British musician’s repertory and influenced
many composers. This is an important resource for musicologists
specialising in Nineteenth-Century Music, Music History, and European Mus
Routledge
Market: Music / Nineteenth-Century Music
November 2020: 234x156: 250pp
Hb: 978-0-367-21939-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-26886-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367219390

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Easy Listening and Film Scoring 1948-78

Gender Issues in Scandinavian Music Education

Jack Curtis Dubowsky

From Stereotypes to Multiple Possibilities

Composers, arrangers, conductors, session musicians, and executives worked in easy
listening and film scoring, complicating an academic focus that lionizes film music while
ignoring or deriding easy listening. This book documents easy listening’s connections with
film music, an aspect overlooked in academic and popular literature.
The influence of technology and historical contexts of music for work and leisure are
explored. Original interviews and primary sources will fascinate scholars, historians, and
students of cinema, television, film scoring, and midcentury popular music.
Routledge
April 2021: 234x156: 264pp
Hb: 978-1-138-58627-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-50469-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138586277

9

Edited by Hilde Synnøve Blix, Arctic University of Tromsø,
Norway, Silje Valde Onsrud, Western Norway University of
Applied Sciences and Ingeborg Lunde Vestad, Inland
Norway University of Applied Sciences
Series: ISME Series in Music Education
Gender Issues in Scandinavian Music Education: From Stereotypes
to Multiple Personalities introduces much-needed updates to
research and teaching philosophies that envision new ways of
considering gender diversity in music education. This volume
of essays by Scandinavian contributors looks beyond the
dominant Anglo-American lens while confronting a universal
need to resist and rethink the gender stereotypes that limit a
young person’s musical development. Gender Issues in Scandinavian Music Education fills a
growing need to broaden the scope of how gender and equality are situated in music
education—in Scandinavia and beyond.
Routledge
Market: MUSIC EDUCATION / GENDER STUDIES
April 2021: 229 x 152: 240pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48142-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03820-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367481421

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

10

MUSIC
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

How Music Empowers

Made in Nusantara

Listening to Modern Rap and Metal

Studies in Popular Music

Steven Gamble

Edited by Adil Johan and Mayco A. Santaella
Series: Routledge Global Popular Music Series

How Music Empowers argues that empowerment is the key to
unlocking the long-standing mystery of how music moves us.
Drawing upon cutting-edge research in embodied cognitive
science, psychology, and cultural studies, the book provides a
new way of understanding how music affects listeners. The
argument develops from our latest conceptions of what it is to
be human, investigating experiences of listening to popular
music in everyday life. How Music Empowers will interest scholars
and researchers of popular music, ethnomusicology, music
psychology, music therapy, and music education.

Made in Nusantara serves as a comprehensive introduction to
the history, sociology, ethnography and musicology of historical
and contemporary popular music in maritime Southeast Asia.
Written by scholars working in the region, Made in Nusantara
brings local perspectives to the history and analysis of popular
music and critically considers conceptualisations developed in
the West, rendering it as an intriguing read for students and
scholars of Popular and Global Music.

Routledge
Market: Music / Popular Music / Ethnomusicology
March 2021: 234x156: 216pp
Hb: 978-0-367-33955-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-32303-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367339555

Routledge
Market: Popular Music\Global Music
March 2021: 246x174: 264pp
Hb: 978-0-367-42847-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-42846-4: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-367-85552-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367428464

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Icons of Sound

Medievalism and Nationalism in German Opera

Voice, Architecture, and Imagination in Medieval Art

Euryanthe to Lohengrin

Edited by Bissera V. Pentcheva, Stanford University, USA
Series: Music and Visual Culture

Michael S. Richardson
Series: Routledge Research in Music

Icons of Sound: Voice, Architecture and Imagination in Medieval Art
brings together art history and sound studies to offer new
perspectives on medieval churches and cathedrals as spaces
where the perception of the visual is inherently shaped by sound.
The chapters encompass a wide geographic and historical range,
from the fifth to the fifteenth century, and from Armenia and
Byzantium to Venice, Rome, and Santiago de Compostela.
Contributors offer nuanced explorations of the importance of
intangible sonic aura to these spaces, including the temporal
and performative nature of ritual music, as well as the use of
digital technology to reconstruct historical aural environments.

Using operas by Weber, Schubert, Marshner, Wagner, and
Schumann as case studies, Richardson investigates what
historical information was available to German composers in
their recreations of medieval music, and whether or not such
information had any demonstrable effect on their compositions.
In this book, readers will gain a clear understanding of the rise
of German opera in the early nineteenth century and the cultural
and historical context in which this occurred. Providing insight
on the reception of medieval history and music in
nineteenth-century Germany, it will demonstrate how
medievalism and nationalism were mutually reinforcing

Routledge
Market: Music/Art History/Medieval Studies
November 2020: 229 x 152: 264pp
Hb: 978-0-367-44087-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-00746-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367440879

phenomena then.
Routledge
Market: Music
November 2020: 234x156: 200pp
Hb: 978-1-138-63054-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-315-20934-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138630543

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Interpreting Music Video
Popular Music in the Post-MTV Era

Music and Creativity in Healthcare Settings
Does Music Matter?

Brad Osborn

Hilary Moss

Interpreting Music Video introduces students to the musical, visual,
and sociological aspects of music videos, enabling them to
critically analyze a multimedia form with a central place in
popular culture. Exploring the multiple dimensions of music
videos, this book is the perfect introduction to critical analysis
for music, media studies, communications, and popular culture.

Music and Creativity in Healthcare Settings: Does Music Matter? documents the ways in which
music and other arts bring humanity to sterile healthcare spaces, and the significance of
this for people dealing with major illness. It also considers the notion of the arts as a vessel
to explore humanitarian questions surrounding serious illness, namely what it is to be
human. This concise study will be a valuable source of inspiration for care givers and service
users in the health sector; it will also appeal to scholars and researchers in the areas of
Music and Art Therapy, and the Medical Humanities.

Routledge
Market: Popular Music/Media Studies
March 2021: 254 x 178: 272pp
Hb: 978-0-367-47999-2: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-47998-5: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03757-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367479985

Routledge
Market: Music / Music Therapy
March 2021: 216x138: 144pp
Hb: 978-0-367-34614-0: £49.99
eBook: 978-0-429-32687-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367346140

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MUSIC
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Music and Sound in the Worlds of Michel Gondry

Music in Religious Cults of the Ancient Near East

Kate McQuiston, University of Hawai'i, USA
Series: Filmmakers and Their Soundtracks

John Arthur Smith
Series: Routledge Research in Music

Michel Gondry’s directorial work buzzes with playfulness and
invention: in a body of work that includes feature films such as
Eternal Sunshine of the Spotless Mind and The Science of Sleep to
music videos, commercials, television episodes, and
documentaries, he has experimented with blending animation
and live action, complex narrative structures, and philosophical
subject matter. McQuiston examines the hybrid nature of
Gondry’s work, how he uses sound and music to create a highly
stylized reinforcement of often-elusive subjects such as
psychology, dreams, the loss of memory, and the fraught
relationship between humans and the environment.

This volume presents the first extended discussion of the
relationship between music and cultic worship in ancient
western Asia. The book covers ancient Israel and Judah, the
Levant, Anatolia, Mesopotamia, Elam, and ancient Egypt, focusing
on the period from approximately 3000 BCE to around 586 BCE.
This wide-ranging book brings together insights from ancient
archaeological, iconographic, written, and musical sources, as
well as from modern scholarship. Through careful analysis,
comparison, and evaluation of those sources, the author builds
a picture of a world where religious culture was predominant
and where music was intrinsic to common cultic activity.

Routledge
Market: Music/Film Studies
November 2020: 216 x 140: 130pp
Hb: 978-0-367-22696-1: £44.99
eBook: 978-0-429-27642-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367226961

11

Routledge
Market: Music History/Ancient Near East
November 2020: 234x156: 220pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48633-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04200-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367486334

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Music at the Intersection of Brazilian Culture

Musical Sense-Making

An Introduction to Music, Race, and Food

Enaction, Experience, and Computation

Elisa Macedo Dekaney, Syracuse University, USA and Joshua
A. Dekaney, Syracuse University, USA
Music at the Intersection of Brazilian Culture takes an
interdisciplinary approach by utilizing several aspects of Brazilian
music, race, and food as a window to understanding Brazilian
culture, with music at the core. The chapters conclude with a
list of useful references and resources, and audio recordings for
the examples are provided. This book is an essential resource
for students and teachers of Music and Cultural Studies, as it
unpicks complex issues to help readers better understand and
appreciate Brazilian culture.
Routledge
Market: BRAZILIAN MUSIC / LATIN AMERICAN HISTORY
April 2021: 229 x 152: 168pp
Hb: 978-0-367-20436-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-20437-2: £32.99
eBook: 978-0-429-26146-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367204372

Mark Reybrouck
Series edited by Ian Cross
Series: SEMPRE Studies in The Psychology of Music
Musical Sense-Making broadens the scope of musical
sense-making from a disembodied cognitivist approach to an
experiential approach. It brings together the richness of sensory
experience and principles of cognitive economy, providing a
conceptual and operational framework for dealing with sounds
in a real-time listening situation. The argument is framed within
the context of the broader field of enactive and embodied
cognition, recent action and perception studies, and the
emerging field of neurophenomenology and dynamics systems
theory. It will be of interest to scholars and researchers interested in the intersection between
music, philosophy and/or psychology.
Routledge
Market: Music / Music and psychology / Music and philosophy
November 2020: 234x156: 236pp
Hb: 978-0-367-22240-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-27401-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367222406

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Music in Action Film

Opera, Emotion, and the Antipodes Volume I

Sounds Like Action!

Historical Perspectives: Creating the Metropolis; Delineating the Other
Edited by James Buhler and Mark Durrand
Series: Routledge Music and Screen Media Series
Music in Action Film is the first volume to address the central role
of music and sound in action film - arguably the most dominant
form of commercial cinema today.
Bringing together fifteen essays by established and emerging
scholars, the book encompasses both Hollywood blockbusters
and international films. The contributors consider action both
as genre and as a mode of cinematic expression, in chapters on
evolving musical conventions; politics, representation, and
identity; musical affect and agency; the functional role of music
and sound design in action film; and production technologies.

Routledge
Market: Music/Film Studies
November 2020: 229 x 152: 332pp
Hb: 978-0-815-38449-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-815-38450-2: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-351-20427-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815384502

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Edited by Jane W. Davidson, Michael Halliwell and
Stephanie Rocke
Series: Routledge Research in Music
Taking Australia as a case study, this double collection
demonstrates that emotional experiences, discourses, displays
and expressions do not share universal significance, but are at
least partly produced, defined and regulated by culture.
Spanning approximately 170 years, the two volumes bring
together essays from historians, musicologists and ethnologists
to demonstrate how the emotions associated with the specific
cultural context of a nation steeped in egalitarian aspirations
and marked by increasing levels of multiculturalism is reflected
in Australian operatic contexts. The first volume covers Historical
Perspectives, the second Applied Perspectives.
Routledge
Market: Australian Music History; Opera Studies; Post-Colonial Studies; History of Emotions; Music and
Psychology
December 2020: 234x156: 252pp
Hb: 978-0-367-47696-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03590-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367476960

New in Paperback

Companion Website

12

MUSIC
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Opera, Emotion, and the Antipodes Volume II

Scoring the Hollywood Actor in the 1950s

Applied Perspectives: Compositions and Performances
Edited by Jane W. Davidson, Michael Halliwell and
Stephanie Rocke
Series: Routledge Research in Music
Taking Australia as a case study, this two-volume collection of
extended essays demonstrates that emotional experiences,
discourses, displays and expressions do not share universal
significance, but are at least partly produced, defined, and
regulated by culture.
Spanning approximately 170 years of opera production in
Australia, the authors show how the emotions associated with
the specific cultural context of a nation steeped in egalitarian
aspirations and marked by increasing levels of multiculturalism
have adjusted to changing cultural and social contexts across time.
Routledge
Market: Australian Music History; Opera Studies; Post-Colonial Studies; History of Emotions; Psychology
of Music
December 2020: 234x156: 262pp
Hb: 978-0-367-47697-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03593-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367476977

Popular Music Pedagogies
A Practical Guide for Music Teachers
Matthew Clauhs, Ithaca College, USA, Bryan Powell,
Montclair State University, USA and Ann C Clements,
Pennsylvania State University, USA
This textbook provides readers with a solid foundation of playing
and teaching a variety of instruments and technologies, and
examines how these elements work together in a comprehensive
music program. With individual chapters designed to stand
independently, instructors can adapt this guide to a range of
learning abilities by combining the pedagogies and
methodologies presented. An ideal resource for preservice music
educators enrolled in popular music education and K-12 music
teachers who wish to create or expand popular music programs
in their schools. The website includes play-alongs, video
demonstrations, printed materials, and links to useful popular music pedagogy resources.
Routledge
Market: Music Education
December 2020: 229 x 152: 216pp
Hb: 978-0-367-26657-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-26658-5: £38.99
eBook: 978-0-429-29444-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367266585

Gregory Camp, University of Auckland, New Zealand
Series edited by Kalinak Kathryn
Series: Ashgate Screen Music Series
Scoring the Hollywood Actor in the 1950s theorises the
connections between film acting and film music using the films
of the 1950s as case studies.
Closely examining performances of such actors as James Dean,
Montgomery Clift, and Marilyn Monroe, and films of directors
like Elia Kazan, Douglas Sirk, and Alfred Hitchcock, this volume
provides a comprehensive view of how screen performance has
been musicalised, including examination of the role of music in
relation to the creation of cinematic performances and the
perception of an actor’s performance.
This is a valuable resource for scholars and researchers of musicology, film music and film
studies more generally.
Routledge
Market: Music / Film Music / Film Studies
December 2020: 234x156: 220pp
Hb: 978-0-367-23720-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-28136-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367237202

Strategies, Tips & Activities for the Effective Band
Director
Targeting Student Engagement and Comprehension
Robin Linaberry
Strategies, Tips & Activities for the Effective Band Director: Targeting
Student Engagement and Comprehension is a resourceful
collection of highly effective teaching strategies, solutions, and
activities for band directors. Chapters are aligned to cover
common topics, presenting several practical lesson ideas for
each topic. In most cases, each pedagogical suggestion is
supported by excerpts from standard concert band literature.
This collection of specific concepts, ideas, and reproducible
pedagogical methods—not unlike small lesson plans—can be
used easily and immediately.
Routledge
Market: MUSIC / CONDUCTING
April 2021: 210 x 280: 240pp
Hb: 978-0-367-47219-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-47218-4: £42.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03419-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367472184

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Popular Polish Electronic Music, 1970–2020

Studies in Maltese Popular Music

A Cultural History

Philip Ciantar
Series: Ashgate Popular and Folk Music Series

Ewa Mazierska
Series edited by Dr. Pauline Fairclough
Series: Routledge Russian and East European Music and Culture
Polish Electronic Music 1970-2020 offers a cultural history of
popular Polish electronic music, from its beginning in the late
1960/early 1970s till the present day, in the context of Polish
economic, social and political history and the history of popular
music in this country. This is a valuable resource for scholars and
researchers of electronic music, popular music, and (Eastern)
European music and culture.
Routledge
Market: Music / Electronic Music / Eastern European Music
December 2020: 234x156: 226pp
Hb: 978-0-367-19189-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-20095-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367191894

Studies in Maltese Popular Music examines the diverse facets of popular music in Malta,
paying special attention to għana (Malta’s folk song), the wind band tradition, and modern
popular music. Ciantar provides intriguing discussions of how popular music in the small
Mediterranean island state of Malta intermingles with other aspects of the island’s life and
culture such as language, politics, colonialism, religion and history. Through a series of
ethnographic vignettes, the book explores the music as it takes place in bars, at festivals,
during village celebrations, on social media, and in family gathering showing the
ethnography of a native musician and ethnomusicologist.
Routledge
Market: Ethnomusicology; popular music studies; folk music; Maltese music
April 2021: 234x156: 232pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64848-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12654-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367648480

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MUSIC
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Artist and Academia

The Imagination of Experiences

Edited by Helen Phelan and Graham Welch
Series: SEMPRE Studies in The Psychology of Music
This book is about the relationship between artistry and
academia in the contemporary world. Its submissions range
from in-depth, scholarly discussions on the nature of knowledge
and creativity, to personal artistic statements from musicians,
dancers, actors and writers. It explores both the meditational
and subversive spaces created by the meeting of artistic and
academic traditions. Divided into four sections, the book explores
the emergence of arts practice research cultures; the role of the
artist-scholar in mediating cultural difference; the reflexive artist
as subversive citizen; and artistic contributions to the
development of more inclusive and imaginative pedagogical
values.

Musical invention, collaboration, and the making of meanings
Alan Taylor
This volume opens with a discussion of the invalidity of the idea
of the creative genius and the connected view that ideas
originate in the individual mind. An alternative view of the
imaginative process is presented, that ideas spring from a
subconscious dialogue activated by engagement in the world
around. Ideas are therefore never just of our own making. The
third subject is how imaginations can be shared when musicians
work with other artists, and the way the constraints imposed by
the need to share activities within subconscious thinking results
in clearly distinct forms of joint working. The final chapter covers
the use of the musical imagination in making meanings from
music.

Routledge
Market: Music
March 2021: 234x156: 272pp
Hb: 978-1-138-35911-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-43391-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138359116

Routledge
Market: Music composition, performance, psychology, creativity
February 2021: 216x138: 136pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56928-0: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09996-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367569280

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Female Voice in the Twentieth Century

The Musical Heritage of Al-Andalus
Dwight Reynolds
Series: SOAS Studies in Music

Material, Symbolic and Aesthetic Dimensions
Edited by Michela Garda and Serena Facci
Series: Musical Cultures of the Twentieth Century
By integrating theoretical approaches to the female voice with the musicological
investigation of female singers’ practices, the contributors to this volume offer fresh
viewpoints on the material, symbolic and cultural aspects of the female voice in the
twentieth century. Various styles and genres are covered, including Western art music,
experimental composition, popular music, urban folk and jazz. The volume offers an
innovative appraisal of the role of the female voice from the perspective of twentieth-century
performance practices, the centrality of female singers’ experimentations and extended
vocal techniques along with the process of the ‘subjectivization’ of the voice.
Routledge
Market: Music/Vocal/Gender
March 2021: 234x156: 248pp
Hb: 978-0-367-41855-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-81657-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367418557

The Musical Heritage of Al-Andalus is a critical account of the
history of Andalusian music in Iberia from the Islamic conquest
of 711 to the final expulsion of the Moriscos
(Spanish Muslims
th
converted to Christianity) in the early 17 century.
It presents the documentations, accompanied by critical analyses
of the sources written in Arabic, Old Catalan, Castilian, Hebrew,
and Latin along with beinf informed by author's research on
modern Andalusian musical traditions in Morocco, Algeria,
Tunisia, Egypt, Lebanon and Syria.
The overarching purpose of this work is to elucidate different
types of musical interactions that took place in medieval Iberia.
Routledge
Market: Music
December 2020: 234x156: 272pp
Hb: 978-0-367-24314-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-28165-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367243142

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The History of Live Music in Britain, Volume III,
1985-2015

The Origins and Ascendancy of the Concert Mass

From Live Aid to Live Nation
Simon Frith, Matt Brennan, Martin Cloonan, University of
Glasgow, UK and Emma Webster
Series: Ashgate Popular and Folk Music Series
The key theme of these books is the changing nature of the live
music industry in the UK, focussed upon popular music but
including all musical genres. The third volume covers the period
from Live Aid to Live Nation (1985-2015).

Routledge
March 2021: 234x156: 296pp
Hb: 978-1-409-42591-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-315-55716-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781409425915

Complimentary Exam Copy

13

e-Inspection

Stephanie Rocke
By the early twentieth century two forms of mass existed: the
liturgical mass composed for church services and the concert
mass composed for secular venues. Spanning two millennia,
The Origins and Ascendancy of the Concert Mass outlines the
origins and meanings of the liturgical texts, defines the concert
mass, explains how and why a split occurred, and provides
examples that demonstrate composers’ gradual appropriation
of the genre as a vehicle for personal expression on serious
issues.

Routledge
Market: Concert Mass; Church Music; Choral Music; Liturgical Music; Religious Music
December 2020: 234x156: 232pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55293-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09286-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367552930

New in Paperback

Companion Website

14

MUSIC
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Companion to Aural Skills Pedagogy

Ubiquitous Music Ecologies
Edited by Victor Lazzarini, Damián Keller, Nuno Otero and
Luca Turchet

Before, In and Beyond Higher Education
Edited by Kent D. Cleland, Baldwin-Wallace College, USA and Paul Fleet
Series: Routledge Music Companions

The concept of ubiquitous music offers a paradigm for
understanding how the pervasive presence of computers in our
daily lives has led to a related explosion in music-making.
Emerging out of the work of the Ubiquitous Music Group, an
international research network, this volume draws together a
snapshot of current work on ubiquitous music around the central
theme of ecosystems. Covering theory, software and hardware
design, educational applications, and artistic projects, the
chapters offer a deeply interdisciplinary journey into a
cutting-edge area of research on creative practice in the context
of digital music technologies.

The Routledge Companion to Aural Training in Music offers a comprehensive survey of issues,
practice, and current developments in the teaching of aural skills. The volume regards aural
training as a life-long skill that is engaged with before, during, and after university or
conservatoire studies in music, central to the holistic training of the contemporary musician.
With an international array of contributors, the volume captures diverse perspectives on
aural skills pedagogy, and enables conversation between different regions. It addresses
key new developments such as the use of technology for aural training and the use of
popular music.
Routledge
Market: Music Theory/Music Education
March 2021: 254 x 178: 696pp
Hb: 978-0-367-22689-3: £190.00
eBook: 978-0-429-27639-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367226893

Routledge
Market: Music/Computer Science
November 2020: 234x156: 258pp
Hb: 978-0-367-24265-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-28144-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367242657

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Handbook to Sociology of Music
Education

Undergraduate Research in Architecture
A Guide for Students
D. Andrew Vernooy, Jenny Olin Shanahan and Gregory
Young
Series: Routledge Undergraduate Research Series

Edited by Ruth Wright, Geir Johansen, University of Bergen, Bergen, Norway,
Panagiotis Kanellopoulos and Patrick Schmidt
The Handbook is dedicated to the exclusive and explicit application of sociological constructs
and theories to issues such as globalization, immigration, post-colonialism, inter-generational
musicking, socialization, inclusion, exclusion, hegemony, symbolic violence, and popular
culture. Contexts range from formal compulsory schooling to non-formal communal
environments to informal music making and listening. The handbook is aimed at graduate
students, researchers and professionals, but will also be a useful text for undergraduate
students in music, education, and cultural studies.
Routledge
March 2021: 246x174: 522pp
Hb: 978-1-138-58636-9: £190.00
eBook: 978-0-429-50463-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138586369

Undergraduate Research in Architecture: A Guide for Students
supplies tools for scaffolding research skills, with examples of
undergraduate research activities and case studies on projects
in the various areas of architecture study. Undergraduate
research has become a common degree requirement in some
disciplines and is growing rapidly. Many undergraduate activities
in music have components that could be combined into
compelling undergraduate research projects, either in the
required curriculum, as part of existing courses, or in capstone
courses centered on undergraduate research.
Routledge
Market: Architecture
March 2021: 229 x 152: 192pp
Hb: 978-0-367-41563-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-41562-4: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-367-81524-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367415624

Dummy text toand
keepTwenty-First-Century
placeholder
TwentiethSong Cycles

2nd Edition

Analytical Pathways Toward Performance

Understanding Post-Tonal Music

Edited by Gordon Sly and Michael R. Callahan, Michigan
State University, USA
Twentieth- and Twenty-First-Century Song Cycles: Analytical
Pathways Toward Performance presents analyses of fourteen
song cycles composed after the turn of the twentieth century,
with a focus on offering "ways into" the musical and poetic
structure of each cycle to performers, scholars, and students
alike. Ranging from familiar works of twentieth-century music
by composers such as Schoenberg, Britten, Poulenc, and
Shostakovich to lesser-known works by Van Wyk, Sviridov,
Wheeler, and Sánchez, this collection of essays captures the
diversity of the song cycle repertoire in contemporary classical
music.
Routledge
Market: MUSIC / CONTEMPORARY CLASSICAL MUSIC
November 2020: 254 x 178: 246pp
Hb: 978-0-367-22025-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-22026-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-27036-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367220266

Miguel A. Roig-Francolí
Understanding Post-Tonal Music is a student-centered textbook
that explores the compositional and musical processes of
twentieth-century post-tonal music. Intended for undergraduate
or general graduate courses on the theory and analysis of
twentieth-century music, this book will increase the accessibility
of post-tonal music by providing students with tools for
understanding pitch organization, rhythm and meter, form,
texture, and aesthetics. By presenting the music first and then
deriving the theory, Understanding Post-Tonal Music leads
students to greater understanding and appreciation of this
challenging and important repertoire.
Routledge
Market: Music Theory
January 2021: 254 x 178: 448pp
Hb: 978-0-367-35537-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-35535-7: £84.99
eBook: 978-0-429-34012-3
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-367-43287-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367355357

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

MUSIC

15

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Vital Performance
Historically Informed Romantic Performance in Cultural Context
Andrew Snedden
In this wide-ranging study, the author takes a step back,
examining the strengths and limitations of Historically Informed
Performance. He proposes that many problems are avoided
when performance styles are understood as expressions of their
cultural era rather than as simply composer intention, explaining
not merely how we play, but why we play the way we do, and
why the nineteenth century Romantics played very
differently. This study will be of great interest to scholars,
performers, and students, to anyone wondering about how our
performances reflect our culture, and about how the Romantics
played their own culturally-embedded music.
Routledge
Market: historical performance practice, cultural exegesis, Romanticism, Modernism, Chopin, Liszt,
early recordings, Adorno, Scruton.
March 2021: 234x156: 280pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55375-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09322-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367553753

3rd Edition

Women, Music, Culture
An Introduction
Julie C. Dunbar, Edgewood College, USA
Women, Music, Culture: An Introduction, Third Edition is the first
undergraduate textbook on the history and contributions of
women in a variety of musical genres and professions, ideal for
students in Music and Gender Studies courses. A compelling
narrative, accompanied by guided listening experiences, brings
the world of women in music to life. The author employs an
array of pedagogical aides, including a running glossary and a
comprehensive companion website with links to playlists and
videos for each chapter. The musical work of women throughout
history is presented using both art music and popular music
examples.
Routledge
Market: Music
December 2020: 254 x 178: 418pp
Hb: 978-0-367-13811-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-13812-7: £52.99
eBook: 978-0-429-02869-4
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-81465-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367138127

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

16

THEATRE & PERFORMANCE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

A Beginner's Guide to Special Makeup Effects

An Ethico-Phenomenology of Digital Art Practices
Giuseppe Torre

Monsters, Maniacs and More

This study is concerned with phenomenology and ethics of
digital art practices and with those issues pertaining to the
ecosystem "performer-technology-audience". Replete with
examples of artwork and practices, this book will be of great
interest to students and scholars of theatre and performance
studies, art and technology.

Christopher Payne
A Beginner's Guide to Special Makeup Effects is an introduction to
special effects makeup using cost-effective tools and materials
that can be found in local stores.
The book features tutorials to create characters such as a pirate,
ghost, robot, burn victim, witch, zombie and goblin. Each
makeup tutorial is designed to progressively build on the
techniques outlined in the preceding tutorial, guiding readers
from the basics of foundation, highlight and shadow to creating
advanced creature makeups. This is a beginner makeup book
suited for students of Stage Makeup courses, as well as for the
theatre technician working and training on their own.
Routledge
Market: Theatre / Makeup
January 2021: 254 x 178: 196pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55466-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-55467-5: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-09370-1
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367554675

Routledge
Market: Digital Performance
December 2020: 234x156: 82pp
Hb: 978-0-367-40629-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-80811-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367406295

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Act as a Feminist

AutoCAD for Theatrical Drafting

Towards a Critical Acting Pedagogy

A Resource for Designers and Technical Directors

Lisa Peck

John Keisling

Act as a Feminist! maps a female genealogy of UK actor training
practices from 1970-2020 as an alternative to traditional male
lineages. It re-orientates thinking about acting through its
intersections with feminisms and positions it as a critical
pedagogy, fit for purpose in the twenty-first century.
Written for students, actors, directors, teachers of acting, voice,
and movement, and anyone with an interest in feminisms and
critical pedagogies, this book draws attention to the pioneering
contributions women have made to actor training and
problematises the inequities for a female majority inspired to
work in an industry where they remain a minority.

This book provides an introduction to the software AutoCAD,
specifically focusing on how to navigate the commands most
commonly used when creating design, construction and
installation drafting plates for theatrical use.
Beginning with a step-by-step tutorial of how to download the
program and a review of theatrical drafting standards, the text
details commands used in 2D drafting and 3D modelling and
how to create theatrical drafting plates using AutoCAD that
meet those drafting standards. Intended as a resource for the
beginning and intermediate AutoCAD user, it provides
easy-to-follow instructions that readers can refer to while using
the AutoCAD software.

Routledge
Market: Theatre and Performance / Actor Training
March 2021: 229 x 152: 232pp
Hb: 978-0-815-35235-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-815-35236-5: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-351-13051-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815352365

Routledge
Market: Theatre/Software/Drafting
April 2021: 254 x 178: 240pp
Hb: 978-1-138-57844-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-57776-3: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-351-26436-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138577763

Dummy text to keep placeholder
3rd Edition

Boxing and Performance

Acting in Musical Theatre

Memetic Hauntings

A Comprehensive Course
Joe Deer and Rocco Dal Vera
Acting in Musical Theatre remains the only complete course in
approaching a role in a musical. It covers fundamental skills for
novice actors, practical insights for professionals, and even tips
to help veteran musical performers refine their craft. Acting in
Musical Theatre’s chapters divide into easy-to-reference units,
each containing group and solo exercises, making it the definitive
textbook for students and practitioners alike.

Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
April 2021: 246x174: 392pp
Hb: 978-0-367-23328-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-23336-5: £39.99
eBook: 978-0-429-27934-8
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-71327-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367233365

Sarah Crews and P. Solomon Lennox
Boxing and Performance is the first substantial piece of work to
place the lived experience of female and male boxers in dialogue
with one another. This volume examines questions of visibility,
voice, and agency and will appeal to scholars and students in
the fields of performance and media, and sport and social
studies.

Routledge
Market: Sports Performance
November 2020: 234x156: 146pp
Hb: 978-0-367-26605-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-29414-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367266059

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

THEATRE & PERFORMANCE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Brecht in India

Costume in Motion

The Poetics and Politics of Transcultural Theatre

A Guide to Collaboration for Costume Design and Choreography

Dr. Prateek

Shura Pollatsek

Brecht in India analyses the dramaturgy and theatrical practices
of the German playwright Bertolt Brecht in post-independence
India.
Analysing the dissemination of a selection of Brecht’s plays in
the Hindi belt between the 1960s and the 1990s, this study tracks
the dialogue between Brechtian aesthetics in India and Europe
and a history of deliberate cultural resistance. Brecht in India is
an invaluable resource for academics and students of theatre
studies and theatre historiography, as well as scholars of
post-colonial history and literature.

This is a guide to all stages of the collaboration process between
costume designers and choreographers, documenting a wide
range of approaches to the creation of a dance piece.
Featuring interviews with over 40 choreographers and designers,
in-depth case studies, and stunning original photography, the
book explores the particular challenges and creative
opportunities of designing for the body in motion. It is designed
to be part of the curriculum for an undergraduate or graduate
level course in costume design or choreography, and it can also
be an enriching read for artists at any stage of their careers
wishing to hone their collaboration skills in dance.

Routledge
Market: Theatre and Performance Studies
November 2020: 234x156: 200pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46674-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03031-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367466749

Routledge
Market: Dance/Costume
May 2021: 248pp
Hb: 978-0-815-36688-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-815-36687-4: £38.99
eBook: 978-1-351-25852-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815366874

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Commedia dell'Arte, its Structure and Tradition

Curating Dramaturgies

Antonio Fava in Conversation with John Rudlin

How Dramaturgy and Curatorial Practices are Intersecting in the
Contemporary Arts

John Rudlin, University of Exeter, UK and Antonio Fava
Commedia dell'arte, its Structure and Tradition chronicles a series
of discussions between two renowned experts in Commedia
dell'arte — master practitioners Antonio Fava and John Rudlin.
These conversations take in all of Commedia dell'arte’s most
striking and enduring elements - its masks, its scripts and
scenarios, and most outstandingly, its cast of characters. This is
an essential book for any student or practitioner of Commedia
dell'arte — provocative, expansive wisdom from the world's
foremost exponent of the craft.

Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
November 2020: 216x138: 92pp
Hb: 978-0-367-64856-5: £45.00
eBook: 978-1-003-12660-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367648565

Edited by Peter Eckersall and Bertie Ferdman
Curating Dramaturgies investigates the transformation of art and performance and its impact
on dramaturgy and curatorship. The book argues that cultural producers and scholars are
becoming more cognizant of this overlapping and transforming field. An essay by the
editors explores the rise of interdisciplinary live arts and its ramifications in cultural and
political terms. This is further elaborated in the interviews with 15 diversely placed arts
professionals who are at the forefront of rethinking and consolidating a new field of the
visual arts and performance.
Routledge
Market: Performing Arts
April 2021: 234x156: 256pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48756-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-71199-3: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-003-04278-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367487560

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Contemporary Rehearsal Practice

Dance Legacies of Scotland

Anthony Neilson and the Devised Text

The True Glen Orchy Kick

Gary Cassidy

Mats Melin and Jennifer Schoonover

This book provides the first comprehensive study of Anthony
Neilson’s unconventional rehearsal methodology. Neilson’s
notably collaborative rehearsal process affords an unusual
amount of creative input to the actors he works with and has
garnered much interest from scholars and practitioners alike.

Dance Legacies of Scotland compiles a collage of references
portraying percussive Scottish dancing and explains what
influenced a wide disappearance of hard-shoe steps from
contemporary Scottish practices. This book will be of interest to
scholars and students of Dance and Music and its relation to the
history and culture of Scotland.

Routledge
Market: Directing
February 2021: 234x156: 248pp
Hb: 978-0-367-40852-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-80943-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367408527

Complimentary Exam Copy

17

e-Inspection

Routledge
Market: Theatre and Performance/ Dance
December 2020: 234x156: 284pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48947-2: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04360-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367489472

New in Paperback

Companion Website

18

THEATRE & PERFORMANCE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

3rd Edition

Dramaturgy of Form

Fifty Contemporary Choreographers

Performing Verse in Contemporary Theatre
Kasia Lech
Series edited by Magda Romanska
Series: Focus on Dramaturgy
Dramaturgy of Form examines verse in twenty-first-century
theatre practice across different languages, cultures, and media.
Through interdisciplinary engagement, Kasia Lech offers a new
method for verse analysis in the performance context which will
serve theatre-makers, scholars and students working with
classical and contemporary verse and poetry in performance
contexts; practitioners and academics of aural and oral
dramaturgies; voice and verse-speaking coaches; and actors
seeking the creative opportunities that verse offers.
Routledge
Market: Drama / Theatre Studies
March 2021: 216x138: 138pp
Hb: 978-0-367-20193-7: £45.00
eBook: 978-0-429-26005-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367201937

Edited by Jo Butterworth and Lorna Sanders, Royal Ballet
School, UK
Series: Routledge Key Guides
Fifty Contemporary Choreographers is a unique and authoritative
guide to the lives and work of prominent living contemporary
choreographers. This third edition now features the most vital
and creative choreographers working today. With an updated
introduction by Deborah Jowitt and further reading and
references included throughout, this text is an invaluable
resource for students and critics of dance and all those interested
in the ever-changing world of contemporary choreography.
Routledge
Market: Dance and Performance studies
December 2020: 216x138: 328pp
Hb: 978-0-367-37676-5: £85.00
Pb: 978-0-367-37678-9: £24.99
eBook: 978-0-429-35557-8
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-38082-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367376789

Dummy text to keep placeholder
3rd Edition

Floating Bones

Electricity for the Entertainment Electrician &
Technician

A Dancer's Tensegretic Body as Teacher

Richard Cadena, Freelance lighting designer, author,
technical editor of PLASA, and distinguished 20-year veteran
of the lighting industry. Resides in Austin, TX.
Now in its third edition, this comprehensive and practical study
guide for aspiring and working professionals in live event
production features every aspect of power distribution from the
fundamentals, like basic circuits, to 3-phase power, power
calculations, grounding and bonding, electrical safety, portable
power generators, and battery power. Covering topics that are
listed in the content outlines for the ETCP Entertainment
Electrician Certification exam and for the ETCP Portable Power
Distribution Technician Certification exam, this book supports
practicing technicians and provides new technicians the
assistance they need for a successful career in the entertainment industry.
Routledge
Market: Live Performance / Event Production
April 2021: 254 x 178: 408pp
Hb: 978-0-367-24945-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-24947-2: £42.99
eBook: 978-0-429-28537-0
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-71483-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367249472

Cynthia Roses-Thema
Floating Bones charts the author’s journey into tensegrity that
begins in ballet and culminates in a model for addressing one’s
body as a teacher. This book will be of great interest to students,
scholars and practitioners of dance, theatre and sociology.

Routledge
Market: Somatics
November 2020: 216x138: 112pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46950-4: £45.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03216-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367469504

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Experiencing Speech: A Skills-Based, Panlingual
Approach to Actor Training

Gómez-Peña Unplugged

A Beginner's Guide to Knight-Thompson Speechwork®
Andrea Caban, Julie Foh and Jeffrey Parker
This book is a beginner's guide to Knight-Thompson Speechwork®, a method that focuses
on universal and inclusive speech training for actors from all language, racial, cultural, and
gender backgrounds and identities. It provides a progression of playful, practical exercises
designed to build a truly universal set of speech skills that any actor can use, such as the
ability to identify, discern, and execute every sound found in every language on the planet.
This is an excellent resource for teachers and students of speech and actor training, as well
as aspiring actors looking to diversify their speech skills.
Routledge
Market: Theatre and Performance/Actor Training/Voice and Speech
May 2021: 229 x 152: 208pp
Hb: 978-0-367-34376-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-34377-4: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-429-32537-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367343774

Texts on Live Art, Social Practice and Imaginary Activism (2008–2020)
Guillermo Gómez-Peña, Emma Tramposch, Balitrónica
Gómez, Elaine A. Peña and William Stark
Gómez-Peña Unplugged is an anthology of recent writings from
Guillermo Gómez-Peña, a figure who stands alone as unique
and groundbreaking in the history of performance art, and as
the Artistic Director of transdisciplinary performance troupe La
Pocha Nostra. By encouraging artists and emerging writers to
wildly imagine their practice beyond the normative art world
and academia, this book is a unique read for scholars and
students of political theatre, performance art, cultural
performance, literature, poetry and activism.
Routledge
Market: Drama / Theatre Studies / Performance Art
December 2020: 246x174: 364pp
Hb: 978-0-367-21924-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-21925-3: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-429-26877-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367219253

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

THEATRE & PERFORMANCE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

How Greek Tragedy Works

Katie Mitchell

A Guide for Directors, Dramaturges, and Playwrights

Beautiful Illogical Acts

Brian Kulick

Benjamin Fowler

How Greek Tragedy Works is a journey through the hidden
meanings and dual nature of Greek tragedy, drawing on its
foremost dramatists to bring about a deeper understanding of
how and why to engage with these enduring plays. This is an
indispensable guide for anyone who finds themselves
confronted with tackling the Greek classics, whether as a reader,
scholar, student or director.

Katie Mitchell: Beautiful Illogical Acts offers the first comprehensive
study of Britain’s most internationally recognised, influential and
controversial theatre director. It examines Mitchell’s innovations
in fourth-wall realism, opera and Live Cinema across major British
and European institutions, bringing three decades of practice
vividly to life. This is an essential book for those interested in
Katie Mitchell, British theatre, directing, the transformative power
of realism and feminism in contemporary theatre practice, and
challenges to hierarchical distributions of power inside the
mainstream.

Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
December 2020: 234x156: 194pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63407-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-63406-3: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11909-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367634063

Routledge
Market: Drama / Theatre Studies
December 2020: 234x156: 278pp
Hb: 978-1-138-08235-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-08236-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-315-11257-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138082366

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

In Search of Stanislavski’s Creative State on the
Stage

La Pocha Nostra

With a Practice as Research Case Study
Gabriela Curpan
This book rediscovers a spiritual way of preparing the actor towards experiencing that
ineffable artistic creativity defined by Konstantin Stanislavski as the creative state.
Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance
April 2021: 234x156: 296pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63064-5: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-63073-7: £36.99
eBook: 978-1-003-11201-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367630645

19

Guillermo Gómez-Peña, Saúl García-López and Paloma
Martinez-Cruz
La Pocha Nostra: A Handbook for the Rebel Artist in a
Post-Democratic Society marks a transformation from its sister
book, Exercises for Rebel Artists, into a pedagogical matrix suited
for use as a performance handbook and conceptual tool for
artists, activists, theorists, pedagogues and trans-disciplinary
border crossers of all stripes. Based on field experience from ten
years of touring, the authors blend original methods with
updated and revised exercises, providing new material for
teachers, universities, radical artists, curators, producers.
Routledge
Market: Performance Art / Theatre Studies
November 2020: 246x174: 288pp
Hb: 978-0-367-33820-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-33821-3: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-429-32210-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367338213

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Inclusive Character Analysis

Lessons from The Maestro

Putting Theory into Practice for the 21st Century Theatre Classroom

Crafting a Successful Fight/Stunt Career in Theatre and Film

Jennifer Thomas and Robert J. Vrtis

David L. Boushey, Fight Director, USA

Inclusive Character Analysis foregrounds representations of race,
gender, class, ability, and sexual orientation by blending script
analysis with a variety of critical theories in order to create a more
inclusive performance practice for the classroom and the stage.
This is a valuable resource for beginning acting courses, script
analysis courses, the directing classroom, early design curriculum,
the playwriting classroom, and introduction to performance
studies classes. The book also offers a reader-style background
on theoretical frames for performance faculty who may need
assistance to integrate non-performance centered theory into
their classrooms.

In Lessons from The Maestro: Crafting a Successful Fight/Stunt Career in Theatre and Film, famed
Hollywood and theatre stuntman, trainer, and fight director David Boushey writes about
his life, the history of stage and screen combat and stunt work, and how to enter the
entertainment industry. Part autobiography, part how-to guide to the entertainment
business from the foremost authority in stage combat and stunt work, this is an invaluable
resource for professional and aspiring fight and intimacy directors and stunt performers in
theatre and film.

Routledge
Market: Theatre Studies
December 2020: 198x129: 196pp
Hb: 978-0-367-35842-6: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-35832-7: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-429-34222-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367358327

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Routledge
Market: Stage Combat
May 2021: 229 x 152: 256pp
Hb: 978-0-367-63774-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-63772-9: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-12066-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367637729

New in Paperback

Companion Website

20

THEATRE & PERFORMANCE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Lighting for Televised Live Events

One-Hour Shakespeare

Making Your Live Production Look Great for the Eye and the Camera

The Tragicomedies

James L. Moody, Jim is the Head of the Technical Theatre Program, Technical Director,
and Lighting Designer for The Theatre Academy at Los Angeles City College (A
Professional Conservatory Program). and Jeff Ravitz
Lighting for Live Televised Events unlocks the science, art, philosophies, and language of
creating lighting for live entertainment and presentations that work for the television
camera as well as for the live audience. This book is aimed at lighting design students, as
well as professional designers that are considering a career — or a career expansion — in
television. It is an essential resource for any stage lighting designer whose show may be
shot for a television special or a live webcast and who will be asked by their client to
collaborate with the incoming video team.
Routledge
Market: Theatre/Lighting
May 2021: 210 x 280: 200pp
Hb: 978-0-367-25612-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-25666-1: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-429-28898-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367256661

Julie Fain Lawrence-Edsell
Series: One-Hour Shakespeare
The One-Hour Shakespeare series is a collection of abridged
versions of Shakespeare’s plays, designed specifically to
accommodate both small and large casts. This volume, The
Tragicomedies, includes the following plays: All’s Well That Ends
Well, Measure for Measure and The Merchant of Venice.
Supplementary materials make the plays valuable not only for
actors, directors and professors, but for any environment, cast
or purpose. Ideal for both academics and professionals, One-Hour
Shakespeare is the perfect companion to teaching and staging
the most universally read and performed playwright in history.
Routledge
Market: Drama / Theatre Studies
January 2020: 216x138: 214pp
Hb: 978-0-367-20652-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-20653-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-26274-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367206536

Dummy text to keep placeholder
2nd Edition

Owning Our Voices

Media Servers for Lighting Programmers

Vocal Discovery in the Wolfsohn-Hart Tradition

Vickie Claiborne, Lighting and Digital Media Production Specialist for PRG Las Vegas
and a contributing writer for PLSN magazine covering topics on Digital Media and
programming.
Media Servers for Lighting Programmers Second Edition is the reference guide for lighting
programmers working with media servers – the digital media devices used to control and
manipulate video, audio, lighting, and projection content that have become the industry
standard for live events, broadcast, and theatre performances. This second edition includes
more information on alternative methods of programming and operating a server beyond
using DMX, along with new information on projection mapping workflows, content creation
software, and media management techniques. This is a valuable resource for the lighting
programmer working in live entertainment venues.

Margaret Pikes and Patrick Campbell
Series: Routledge Voice Studies
Owning Our Voices offers a unique, first-hand account of working
within the Wolfsohn-Hart tradition of extended voice work by
Margaret Pikes, an acclaimed voice teacher and founder member
of the Roy Hart Theatre. This is a vital book for scholars and
students of voice studies and practitioners of vocal performance;
it represents a synthesis of a life’s work exploring the expressive
potential of the human voice, illuminating an important lineage
of vocal training, which remains influential to this day.

Routledge
Market: Live Performance
April 2021: 254 x 178: 264pp
Hb: 978-0-367-41529-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-41531-0: £38.99
eBook: 978-0-367-81506-6
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-72189-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367415310

Routledge
Market: Performance/Voice Studies
December 2020: 234x156: 220pp
Hb: 978-0-367-13321-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-13322-1: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-02587-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367133221

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Modern Theatres 1950 – 2020
Edited by David Staples
Modern Theatres 1950 – 2020 is an investigation of theatres,
concert halls, and opera houses in Asia, Europe, the Middle East
and North and South America. It explores in detail thirty of the
most significant theatres that opened between 1950 and 2010.
A further twenty theatres that opened between 2011 and 2020
are concisely reviewed and illustrated.
An excellent resource for students of Theatre Planning, Theatre
Architecture, and Architectural Design, this book discusses the
role of performing arts buildings in cities, explores their public
and performances spaces, and examines the acoustics and
technologies needed in a great building.
Routledge
Market: Theatre Architecture
April 2021: 512pp
Hb: 978-1-138-48436-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-48438-2: £59.99
eBook: 978-1-351-05218-4
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138484382

Paris and the Musical
The City of Light on Stage and Screen
Edited by Olaf Jubin, Regent's University, London
Paris and the Musical explores how the famous city has been
portrayed on stage and screen, investigates why the city has
been of such importance to the genre, and tracks how it has
developed as a trope over the twentieth and twenty-first
centuries. The interdisciplinary nature of this collection renders
it as a fascinating resource for a wide range of courses; it will be
especially valuable for students and scholars of Musical Theatre,
and those interested in Theatre and Film History more generally.

Routledge
Market: Theatre and Performance Studies
March 2021: 234x156: 408pp
Hb: 978-1-138-61106-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-61109-2: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-46543-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138611092

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

THEATRE & PERFORMANCE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Partners of the Imagination

Prop Building for Beginners

The Lives, Art and Struggles of John Arden and Margaretta D’Arcy

Twenty Props for Stage and Screen

Robert Leach

Eric Hart, Professional Prop Builder, New York, NY, USA

Partners of the Imagination is the first in-depth study of the work
of John Arden and Margaretta D’Arcy, partners in writing and
cultural and political campaigns. This work is a landmark
examination of two hugely-respected radical writers.

Prop Building for Beginners outlines the basic concepts of prop
building by featuring step-by-step instructions to create twenty
of the most commonly featured items in theatrical and filmed
productions.
This book uses a combination of projects to expose readers to
a wide range of materials and tools that they might find in a
basic scenery or costume shop, serving both as a guide to
building simple props and as a crash course in the variety of
items a props person may have to build. Assuming no previous
knowledge of prop building, this is the perfect primer for
students, hobbyists, or community theatre enthusiasts looking
to enter the prop shop.

Routledge
Market: John Arden
December 2020: 234x156: 264pp
Hb: 978-0-367-48914-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-04351-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367489144

Routledge
Market: Theatre/Properties
April 2021: 210 x 280: 240pp
Hb: 978-0-367-36691-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-36692-6: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-35082-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367366926

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Performing Power

Property and Finance on the Post-Brexit London
Stage

The Political Secrets of Gustav III (1771-1792)
Maria Berlova and Michael Kroetch
Performing Power explores 18th century fabrication of the royal image by focusing on the
example of King Gustav III (1746-1792) - one of Sweden’s most acclaimed and controversial
monarchs – who conspicuously chose theater as the primary media for his image-making
and role construction. Through this, Performing Power explores the tight relationship and
complex bond between theatrical arts and politics. This unique study will be of great
interest to students and scholars in theatre studies, 18th century culture and politics.

21

Michael Meeuwis
A guide to the contemporary London stage as well as an
argument about its future, the book walks readers through the
city’s performance spaces following the Brexit vote.

Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance
April 2021: 234x156: 280pp
Hb: 978-0-367-56556-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09834-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367565565

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance
December 2020: 234x156: 150pp
Hb: 978-0-367-54802-5: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09065-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367548025

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Progressive Perspective Drawing for Theatrical
Scene Design
Dunsi Dai
Progressive Perspective Drawing for Theatrical Scene Design
provides theatrical scenic designers with the tools to create
quick and precise perspective drawings.
The book explores three methods of perspective drawings at
progressive skill levels – the Grid Method, the Frame Method,
and the Freehand with Reference Method – allowing scenic
designers to build on their drawing technique consistently. It
also include access to downloadable pre-made perspective
grids. This is an excellent resource for students of Scene Design,
Scenography, Stagecraft, and Design for Theatre, as well as an
accessible self-study guide for those with an interest in scene

Rehearsing Shakespeare
Ways of Approaching Shakespeare in Practice for Actors, Directors and
Trainers
Leon Rubin
Rehearsing Shakespeare offers a dynamic guide to practice in
rehearsals and workshops for actors, directors and trainers in a
UK and global context.
An excellent resource for students and teachers of acting and
directing courses, drama and English literature students at all
levels, new professional actors, and professional actors
undertaking the exciting task of acting and directing Shakespeare
at an international level, this book provides practical approaches
to cutting and editing through to the core challenges of any
Shakespearian play.

design.
Routledge
Market: Theatre
March 2021: 246x174: 152pp
Hb: 978-0-367-86078-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-86079-0: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-01677-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367860790

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

Routledge
Market: Theatre/Shakespeare/Acting
March 2021: 229 x 152: 200pp
Hb: 978-1-138-39062-1: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-39121-5: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-429-42284-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138391215

New in Paperback

Companion Website

22

THEATRE & PERFORMANCE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Relevance and Marginalisation in Scandinavian and
European Performing Arts 1770–1860

Staging and Re-cycling
Retrieving, Reflecting and Re-framing the Archive
Edited by John Keefe and Knut Ove Arntzen
Series: Routledge Advances in Theatre & Performance Studies

Questioning Canons
Edited by Randi Margrete Selvik, Svein Gladsø and
Annabella Skagen
Relevance and Marginalisation in Scandinavian and European
Performing Arts 1770–1860: Questioning Canons reveals how
various cultural processes have influenced what has been
included, and what has been marginalised from canons of
European music, dance and theatre around the turn of the
nineteenth century and the following decades. By questioning
established notions about canon, marginalisation, and relevance
within the performing arts in the period 1770–1860, this book
asserts itself as an intriguing text both to the culturally interested
public and to scholars and students of musicology, dance
research, and theatre studies.
Routledge
Market: Performing Arts
December 2020: 234x156: 300pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46943-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-03209-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367469436

In Staging and Re-cycling, John Keefe and Knut Ove Arntzen
re-visit and re-appraise a selection of their work to explore how
the retrieval, re-approaching and re-framing of material can offer
pathways for new work and new thinking.
The book includes a collection of reprinted and first-published
(although previously presented) textual material interspersed
with editorial material – reflective essays from John and Knut
on these pieces from the archives and original essays from
invited scholars that explore the theme of repetition and
re-cycling.
Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
July 2020: 234x156: 264pp
Hb: 978-0-367-85939-8: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-01589-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367859398

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Revived with Care

Staging Violence

John Fletcher’s Plays on the British Stage, 1885–2020

Gender and Social Control In Jacaras and Entremeses

Peter Malin

Tania De Miguel Magro

This book presents a ground-breaking, comprehensive study of
the modern performance history of plays in the John Fletcher
canon, excluding his collaborations with Shakespeare. It
examines how seventeen of Fletcher’s plays have been
interpreted in British productions.

In Staging Violence the author explores what is common to both the short theater and the
comedia: gender violence. Short theater stages subversive discourses that repudiate or
complicate official narratives of gender and the use of violence as a tool for achieving
gender compliance. Gender relations in the comedia are mediated through a code of honor
that champions obedience, virginity and faithfulness (on the side of women), and vigilant
protection (on the side of men).Through three main themes, the book deals with violence
against women in the entremeses (mainly wife-battering), violence against men in the
entremeses (mainly queer and older men), and violence in the jácaras.

Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance
November 2020: 234x156: 220pp
Hb: 978-0-367-54034-0: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-08414-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367540340

Routledge
Market: Theatre History
April 2021: 234x156: 288pp
Hb: 978-0-367-18053-9: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-05933-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367180539

Dummy text to keep placeholder

3rd Edition

Spoken Word in the UK

Style for Actors

Edited by Lucy English and Jack McGowan

A Handbook for Moving Beyond Realism

Spoken Word in the UK is a comprehensive and in-depth introduction to spoken word
performance in the UK - its origins and development, its performers and audiences, and
the vast array of different styles and characteristics that make it unique. This is a crucial and
ground-breaking companion for those studying or teaching spoken word performance,
as well as scholars and researchers across the fields of theatre and performance studies,
literary studies, and cultural studies.
Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies / Poetry
April 2021: 234x156: 504pp
Hb: 978-0-367-35252-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-35253-0: £34.99
eBook: 978-0-429-33022-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367352530

Robert Barton, University of Oregon, USA
Style for Actors is an award-winning handbook and the definitive
guide to roles in historical drama. Anyone who has ever struggled
with capes, fans, swords, doublets and crinolines should make
this third edition their constant companion. Robert Barton takes
great care to present the actor with the roles and genres that
will most commonly confront them. Containing a huge resource
of nearly 150 exercises, suggestions for scene study and
applications not only for theatrical performance but also for
stylistic challenges in the reader’s own offstage life, this book is
an invaluable resource for students and practitioners of Acting
and Drama.
Routledge
Market: Drama / Theatre Studies
December 2020: 246x174: 434pp
Hb: 978-0-367-18609-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-18610-4: £32.99
eBook: 978-0-429-19718-5
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-0-415-48573-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367186104

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

THEATRE & PERFORMANCE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Syrian Refugees, Applied Theater, Workshop
Facilitation, and Stories

The Problems of Viewing Performance
Epistemology and Other Minds
Michael Y. Bennett
Series: Routledge Advances in Theatre & Performance Studies

While They Were Waiting
Fadi Skeiker
This book analyses and theorizes the efficacy of using applied
theatre as a tool to address refugee issues of displacement,
trauma, adjustment, and psychological wellbeing in addition to
split community belonging.

Routledge
Market: Applied Theatre
November 2020: 216x138: 108pp
Hb: 978-0-367-46952-8: £44.99
eBook: 978-1-003-03218-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367469528

The Problems of Viewing Performance challenges long-held
assumptions by considering the ways in which knowledge is
received by more than a single audience member, and breaks
new ground by, counterintuitively, claiming that viewing
performance is not a shared experience. The Problems of Viewing
Performance is important reading for theatre and performance
students, scholars and practitioners, as it unpacks the dynamics
of spectatorship and explores how audiences work.

Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
March 2021: 234x156: 160pp
Hb: 978-0-815-34847-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-351-16696-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815348474

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Art of Experience

The Reason to Sing

The Theatre of Marina Carr and Contemporary Psychology

A Guide to Acting While Singing

Dagmara Gizło

Craig Carnelia

The Art of Experience provides an interdisciplinary analysis of
selected plays from Ireland’s premier female playwright, Marina
Carr. Marina Carr’s plays utilise the methodological tools
stemming from modern empirically grounded psychology (such
as cognitive-behavioural therapy or CBT) to the study of theatre’s
transformative potential. This book will be of great interest to
students and scholars of theatre, performance and literature,
and will be a fascinating read for those at the intersection of
cognitive studies and the humanities.

In The Reason to Sing, renowned composer-lyricist and teacher
Craig Carnelia provides musical actors a step-by-step guide to
making their singing performances more truthful, vivid, and full
of life.
Using a technique developed over decades of teaching the
professional community of Broadway actors and students alike,
The Reason to Sing utilizes detailed descriptions of sessions the
author has had with his notable students and lays out a new
and proven approach to help you build your skills, your
confidence and your career.
This book is intended for musical theater acting students as well
as working professionals and teachers of the craft.

Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance/Drama
December 2020: 234x156: 204pp
Hb: 978-0-367-50824-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-05342-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367508241

Routledge
Market: Theatre / Acting and Musical Theatre
April 2021: 229 x 152: 232pp
Hb: 978-0-367-27241-8: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-27242-5: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-429-29572-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367272425

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Lighting Supervisor's Toolkit

The Routledge Companion to Applied Performance

Collaboration, Interrogation, and Innovation toward Engineering Brilliant
Lighting Designs

Volume One – Mainland Europe, North and Latin America, Southern
Africa, and Australia and New Zealand

Jason E. Weber
Series: The Focal Press Toolkit Series
The Lighting Supervisor’s Toolkit guides readers through the
Lighting Supervisor’s production process with an emphasis on
the importance of the collaborative nature of the role. Readers
will learn to communicate with designers, analyze drawings,
plan installations, document decisions, supervise crews, and
innovate outside-the-box solutions.
Providing guidance for technically focused individuals seeking
deeper understanding of the profession,this bookis ideal for
students and professional technicians looking to take on important leadership roles in
theatrical and entertainment lighting.
Routledge
Market: Theatre / Lighting
December 2020: 235 x 191: 198pp
Hb: 978-0-367-50466-3: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-50465-6: £29.99
eBook: 978-1-003-04999-9
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367504656

Complimentary Exam Copy

23

e-Inspection

Edited by Tim Prentki, University of Winchester, UK and
Ananda Breed
Series: Routledge Companions
The Routledge Companion to Applied Performance provides an
in-depth, far-reaching and provocative consideration of how
scholars and artists negotiate the theoretical, historical and
practical politics of applied performance, both in the academy
and beyond. Students, academics, practitioners, policy-makers,
cultural anthropologists and activists will benefit from the
opportunities to forge new networks and develop in-depth
comparative research offered by this bold, global project.
Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
December 2020: 246x174: 472pp
Hb: 978-0-815-35965-4: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-351-12014-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780815359654

New in Paperback

Companion Website

24

THEATRE & PERFORMANCE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Routledge Companion to Applied Performance

Theatre and Performance in East Africa

Volume Two – Brazil, West Africa, South and South East Asia, United
Kingdom, and the Arab World
Edited by Tim Prentki, University of Winchester, UK and
Ananda Breed
Series: Routledge Companions
The Routledge Companion to Applied Performance provides an
in-depth, far-reaching and provocative consideration of how
scholars and artists negotiate the theoretical, historical and
practical politics of applied performance, both in the academy
and beyond. Students, academics, practitioners, policy-makers,
cultural anthropologists and activists will benefit from the
opportunities to forge new networks and develop in-depth
comparative research offered by this bold, global project.
Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
December 2020: 246x174: 470pp
Hb: 978-0-367-13443-3: £190.00
eBook: 978-1-003-08804-2
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367134433

Osita Okagbue and Samuel Kasule
Theatre and Performance in East Africa looks at indigenous
performances to unearth the aesthetic principles, sensibilities
and critical framework that underpin African performance and
theatre. This book will be of great interest to students and
scholars of Theatre and Performance, especially those with an
interest in the close relationship between theatre and
performance with culture.

Routledge
Market: Drama and Theatre Studies
March 2021: 234x156: 224pp
Hb: 978-1-138-95852-4: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-74089-4: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-315-27637-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367740894

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Self-Centred Art

Theatre Institutions in Crisis

Ben Jonson's Parts in Performance

European Perspectives

Jakub Boguszak
Series: Studies in Performance and Early Modern Drama
The Self-Centred Art is a study of the plays of Ben Jonson and
the actors who first performed in them.This book addresses
Jonson’s dealings with the actors as well as the printers of his
plays and supplements the discussion of different types of parts
with a colourful range of case studies.

Edited by Christopher Balme and Tony Fisher
Theatre Institutions in Crisis examines how theatre in Europe is
beset by a crisis on an institutional level and that there is a
pressing need for robust research into the complex configuration
of factors at work that are leading to significant shifts in the way
theatre is understood, organized, delivered and received.

Routledge
Market: Drama/Playwrights
February 2021: 234x156: 352pp
Hb: 978-0-367-51562-1: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-05444-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367515621

Routledge
Market: European Theatre
December 2020: 234x156: 240pp
Hb: 978-0-367-26610-3: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-429-29416-7
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367266103

3rd Edition

Dummy text to keep placeholder

The Stage Manager's Toolkit

Theatre Studios

Templates and Communication Techniques to Guide Your Theatre
Production from First Meeting to Final Performance

A Political History of Ensemble Theatre-Making

Laurie Kincman, Department of Theatre Arts, University of
Wisconsin, La Crosse, WI, USA
Series: The Focal Press Toolkit Series
The Stage Manager’s Toolkit Third Edition provides a
comprehensive account of the role of the stage manager for
live theatre with a focus on both written and verbal
communication best practices.
Written for the stage management student and early career
stage manager, this book is a perfect companion to any
university Stage Management course. A companion website
hosts customizable paperwork templates, instructional video, links to additional information,
teacher tools for each individual chapter, and a bonus chapter on teaching stage
management.
Routledge
Market: Theatre / Stage Management
December 2020: 235 x 191: 346pp
Hb: 978-0-367-40638-7: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-40637-0: £29.99
eBook: 978-0-367-80816-7
Prev. Ed Pb: 978-1-138-18377-3
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367406370

Tom Cornford, University of London
Theatre Studios explores the history of the studio model in
England, first established by Konstantin Stanislavsky, Jacques
Copeau and others in the early twentieth century, and later
developed in the UK primarily by Michel Saint-Denis, George
Devine, Michael Chekhov and Joan Littlewood, whose studios
are the focus of this study. Students and makers of theatre alike
will find in this book a provocative and illuminating analysis of
the politics of performance-making and a history of the theatre
as a site for developing counterhegemonic, radically democratic,
anti-individualist forms of cultural production.
Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance Studies
December 2020: 234x156: 360pp
Hb: 978-1-138-18563-0: £120.00
Pb: 978-1-138-18564-7: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-315-64432-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9781138185647

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

THEATRE & PERFORMANCE
Dummy text to keep placeholder

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Theatrical Speech Acts: Performing Language

Why the Theatre

Politics, Translations, Embodiments

In Personal Essays, College Teachers, Actors, Directors, and Playwrights
Tell Why the Theatre Is So Vital to Them

Edited by Erika Fischer-Lichte, Torsten Jost, Freie Universität
Berlin, Germany and Saskya Iris Jain, Freie Universität Berlin,
Germany
Theatrical Speech Acts explores the significance and impact of
words in performance, probing how language functions in
theatrical scenarios, what it can achieve under particular
conditions, and what kinds of problems may arise as a result.
Presenting case studies from around the globe, the authors
explore key issues related to theatrical speech acts. With scholars
from different cultural and disciplinary backgrounds, the book
introduces readers to a crucial linguistic dimension of historical
and contemporary processes of interweaving performance
cultures.
Routledge
Market: Performance in Translation
January 2020: 234x156: 262pp
Hb: 978-0-367-81973-6: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-01111-8
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367819736

Dummy text to keep placeholder

25

Edited by Sidney Homan
Why the Theatre is a collection of twenty-six personal essay by
college teachers, actors, directors, and playwrights about the
magnetic pull of the theatre and its changing place in society.
The book is divided into four sections, examining the creative
role of the audience, the life of the actor, director, and playwright
in performance, ways the theatre moves beyond the playhouse,
and theories and thoughts on what the theatre can do. Covering
a range of practices and plays, from the Greeks to Japanese
Butoh theatre, from Shakespeare to modern experiments, this
book is written by and for the theatre instructor and Theatre
Appreciation student.
Routledge
Market: Theatre
December 2020: 229 x 152: 220pp
Hb: 978-0-367-86188-9: £120.00
Pb: 978-0-367-86195-7: £34.99
eBook: 978-1-003-01761-5
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367861957

Urban Playmaking
Embracing the Past, Reclaiming the Future
Bethany Nelson
This book explores the concept of playmaking and activism
through three research projects in which culturally and
linguistically diverse high school students and young adults
created original theatre around the issues that inform their lives
and constrain their futures.

Routledge
Market: Theatre & Performance
February 2021: 234x156: 196pp
Hb: 978-0-367-55926-7: £120.00
eBook: 978-1-003-09575-0
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367559267

Dummy text to keep placeholder

Urban Sensographies
Edited by Nicolas Whybrow
Urban Sensographies views the human body as a highly-nuanced
sensor to explore how various performance-based methods can
be implemented to gather usable ‘felt data’ about the
environment of the city as the basis for creating embodied
mappings. Drawing on three years of funded practical research
carried out by a multi-medial team of researchers and artists,
this book’s analysis of the presence and movement of the human
body in urban space is essential reading for academics and
practitioners in the fields of dance, film, visual art, sound
technology, digital media and performance studies.
Routledge
Market: Site specific performance
December 2020: 234x156: 214pp
Hb: 978-0-367-40671-4: £120.00
eBook: 978-0-367-80839-6
* For full contents and more information, visit: www.routledge.com/9780367406714

Complimentary Exam Copy

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

26

INDEX BY TITLE

A
Act as a Feminist ................................................................ 16
Acting in Musical Theatre ............................................... 16
Another Song for Europe ................................................... 7
Anthology of Post-Tonal Music ...................................... 7
Anthology to accompany GATEWAYS TO
UNDERSTANDING MUSIC ................................................. 7
Art and Merchandise in Keith Haring’s Pop
Shop ........................................................................................... 2
Art and Nature in the Anthropocene ........................... 2
Art of Experience, The ....................................................... 23
Artist and Academia, The ............................................... 13
Artistic Dynamos: An Ethnography on Music in Central
African Kingdoms ................................................................. 7
Australia’s Jindyworobak Composers ......................... 7
AutoCAD for Theatrical Drafting ................................. 16

B
Bach Studies ........................................................................... 7
Beethoven’s Dedications ................................................... 8
Beginner's Guide to Special Makeup Effects,
A ................................................................................................. 16
Black Sea Sketches ............................................................... 8
Boxing and Performance ................................................ 16
Brecht in India ..................................................................... 17

C
Children’s Guided Participation in Jazz
Improvisation ......................................................................... 8
Commedia dell'Arte, its Structure and
Tradition ................................................................................ 17
Constructing a Personal Orientation to Music
Teaching ................................................................................... 8
Contemporary Rehearsal Practice .............................. 17
Costume in Motion ........................................................... 17
Creative Research in Music ............................................... 8
Curating Dramaturgies ................................................... 17
Curating Opera ..................................................................... 8

D
Dance Legacies of Scotland .......................................... 17
Difference and Division in Music Education ............. 9
Digital Mapping and Indigenous America ............... 2
Dramaturgy of Form ........................................................ 18

E
Eastern European Music Industries and Policies after
the Fall of Communism ..................................................... 9
Easy Listening and Film Scoring 1948-78 .................. 9
Electricity for the Entertainment Electrician &
Technician ............................................................................ 18
Ethico-Phenomenology of Digital Art Practices,
An .............................................................................................. 16
Experiencing Music and Visual Cultures ..................... 9
Experiencing Speech: A Skills-Based, Panlingual
Approach to Actor Training ........................................... 18

F
Female Voice in the Twentieth Century, The ........... 13
Feminist Visual Activism and the Body ....................... 2
Fifty Contemporary Choreographers ........................ 18
Floating Bones .................................................................... 18
French Music in Britain 1830–1914 .............................. 9

Gender Issues in Scandinavian Music
Education ................................................................................. 9
Gómez-Peña Unplugged ................................................ 18

H
History and Art History ....................................................... 2
History and Theory of Rhetoric, The .............................. 4
History of Live Music in Britain, Volume III, 1985-2015,
The ............................................................................................ 13
Hot Art, Cold War – Southern and Eastern European
Writing on American Art 1945-1990 ............................ 2
How Greek Tragedy Works ............................................. 19
How Music Empowers ..................................................... 10

I
Icons of Sound ..................................................................... 10
Image of Environmental Harm in American Social
Documentary Photography, The ................................... 4
Imagination of Experiences, The ................................. 13
Imperial Patronage of Labor Genre Paintings in
Eighteenth-Century China, The ...................................... 5
In Search of Stanislavski’s Creative State on the
Stage ........................................................................................ 19
Inclusive Character Analysis .......................................... 19
Interpreting Music Video ................................................. 10

K
Katie Mitchell ....................................................................... 19

L
La Pocha Nostra .................................................................
Lessons from The Maestro ..............................................
Lighting for Televised Live Events ................................
Lighting Supervisor's Toolkit, The ................................

19
19
20
23

M
Made in Nusantara ........................................................... 10
Mapping Impressionist Painting in Transnational
Contexts .................................................................................... 3
Materiality of Exhibition Photography in the Modernist
Era, The ...................................................................................... 5
Media Servers for Lighting Programmers ................ 20
Medievalism and Nationalism in German
Opera ...................................................................................... 10
Mobility and Identity in US Genre Painting ............... 3
Modern Theatres 1950 – 2020 ...................................... 20
Modern Women Artists in the Nordic Countries,
1900-1960 ................................................................................ 3
Mormon Visual Culture and the American
West ............................................................................................ 3
Music and Creativity in Healthcare Settings ........... 10
Music and Sound in the Worlds of Michel
Gondry .................................................................................... 11
Music at the Intersection of Brazilian
Culture .................................................................................... 11
Music in Action Film ......................................................... 11
Music in Religious Cults of the Ancient Near
East ........................................................................................... 11
Musical Heritage of Al-Andalus, The .......................... 13
Musical Sense-Making ..................................................... 11

N
New Histories of Art in the Global Postwar
Era ............................................................................................... 3

O

T

One-Hour Shakespeare ................................................... 20
Ontology of Design Research, The ................................ 5
Opera, Emotion, and the Antipodes Volume
I .................................................................................................. 11
Opera, Emotion, and the Antipodes Volume
II ................................................................................................. 12
Origins and Ascendancy of the Concert Mass,
The ............................................................................................ 13
Owning Our Voices ........................................................... 20

Terrorism and the Arts ........................................................ 4
Theatre and Performance in East Africa .................. 24
Theatre Institutions in Crisis ........................................... 24
Theatre Studios ................................................................... 24
Theatrical Speech Acts: Performing
Language .............................................................................. 25
Transnational Perspectives on Feminism and Art,
1960-1985 ................................................................................ 6
Travel, Art and Collecting in South Asia ...................... 6
Twentieth- and Twenty-First-Century Song
Cycles ....................................................................................... 14

P
Painting, Science, and the Perception of Coloured
Shadows ................................................................................... 3
Paris and the Musical ....................................................... 20
Partners of the Imagination .......................................... 21
Performing Power .............................................................. 21
Popular Music Pedagogies ............................................ 12
Popular Polish Electronic Music, 1970–2020 ........... 12
Power and Fluidity of Girlhood in Henry Darger’s Art,
The .............................................................................................. 5
Problems of Viewing Performance, The ................... 23
Procaccini and the Business of Painting in Early
Modern Milan, The ............................................................... 5
Progressive Perspective Drawing for Theatrical Scene
Design ..................................................................................... 21
Prop Building for Beginners ........................................... 21
Property and Finance on the Post-Brexit London
Stage ........................................................................................ 21
Public Statues Across Time and Cultures .................... 4

U
Ubiquitous Music Ecologies ...........................................
Undergraduate Research in Architecture ................
Understanding Post-Tonal Music ...............................
Urban Playmaking ............................................................
Urban Sensographies .......................................................

14
14
14
25
25

V
Vital Performance .............................................................. 15

W
Why the Theatre ................................................................. 25
Women, Music, Culture ................................................... 15
World-Forming and Contemporary Art ...................... 6

R
Reason to Sing, The ........................................................... 23
Rehearsing Shakespeare ................................................. 21
Relevance and Marginalisation in Scandinavian and
European Performing Arts 1770–1860 ..................... 22
Revived with Care .............................................................. 22
Routledge Companion to Applied Performance,
The ............................................................................................ 24
Routledge Companion to Applied Performance,
The ............................................................................................ 24
Routledge Companion to Aural Skills Pedagogy,
The ............................................................................................ 14
Routledge Companion to Contemporary Art, Visual
Culture, and Climate Change, The ................................ 5
Routledge Handbook to Sociology of Music Education,
The ............................................................................................ 14

S
Scoring the Hollywood Actor in the 1950s .............. 12
Self-Centred Art, The ......................................................... 24
Selfie, Temporality, and Contemporary Photography,
The .............................................................................................. 6
Spoken Word in the UK .................................................... 22
Stage Manager's Toolkit, The ........................................ 24
Staging and Re-cycling ................................................... 22
Staging Violence ................................................................. 22
Storytelling in Luxury Fashion ......................................... 4
Strategic Writing ................................................................... 4
Strategies, Tips & Activities for the Effective Band
Director ................................................................................... 12
Studies in Maltese Popular Music ............................... 12
Style for Actors ..................................................................... 22
Syrian Refugees, Applied Theater, Workshop
Facilitation, and Stories ................................................... 23

G

Browse and order online:
www.routledge.com

INDEX BY AUTHOR

B

Johan, Adil .............................................................................. 10
Jubin, Olaf ............................................................................... 20

Staples, David ....................................................................... 20
Symons, David ........................................................................ 7

Balaschak, Chris ...................................................................... 4
Ballard, Susan .......................................................................... 2
Balme, Christopher ........................................................... 24
Baradel, Lacey ......................................................................... 3
Barton, Robert ...................................................................... 22
Bennett, Michael Y. ........................................................... 23
Berlova, Maria ....................................................................... 21
Blix, Hilde Synnøve .............................................................. 9
Boguszak, Jakub ................................................................. 24
Boushey, David L. ............................................................... 19
Buhler, James ....................................................................... 11
Burns, Emily C. ........................................................................ 3
Butterworth, Jo ................................................................... 18

K

T

Kallio, Alexis Anja .................................................................. 9
Keefe, John ............................................................................ 22
Keisling, John ....................................................................... 16
Kennedy, Jen ........................................................................... 6
Kincman, Laurie .................................................................. 24
Kulick, Brian ........................................................................... 19

Taylor, Alan ............................................................................ 13
Taylor, Laurie ........................................................................... 5
Thomas, Jennifer ................................................................ 19
Torre, Giuseppe .................................................................. 16

C
Caban, Andrea ..................................................................... 18
Cadena, Richard .................................................................. 18
Camp, Gregory .................................................................... 12
Campbell, Mark Robin ....................................................... 8
Carnelia, Craig ...................................................................... 23
Cascelli, Antonio ................................................................... 9
Cassidy, Gary ......................................................................... 17
Chare, Nicholas ...................................................................... 2
Ciantar, Philip ....................................................................... 12
Claiborne, Vickie ................................................................. 20
Clauhs, Matthew ................................................................ 12
Cleland, Kent ........................................................................ 14
Cornford, Tom ..................................................................... 24
Crews, Sarah .......................................................................... 16
Curpan, Gabriela ................................................................. 19

L

27

V
Vernooy, D. Andrew ......................................................... 14

Lawrence-Edsell, Julie Fain .......................................... 20
Lazzarini, Victor ................................................................... 14
Leach, Robert ....................................................................... 21
Leaver, Robin A. ..................................................................... 7
Lech, Kasia .............................................................................. 18
Linaberry, Robin .................................................................. 12
Lo Conte, Angelo .................................................................. 5

W
Weber, Jason E. ................................................................... 23
Whybrow, Nicolas ............................................................. 25
Wright, Ruth .......................................................................... 14

M
Malin, Peter ............................................................................ 22
Marsh, Charles ........................................................................ 4
Mazierska, Ewa ..................................................................... 12
McQuiston, Kate ................................................................. 11
Meeuwis, Michael .............................................................. 21
Melin, Mats ............................................................................. 17
Moody, James L. ................................................................. 20
Moss, Hilary ............................................................................ 10
Mould, Stephen ..................................................................... 8

N

D
Dai, Dunsi ................................................................................ 21
Davidson, Jane .................................................................... 11
Davidson, Jane .................................................................... 12
De Miguel Magro, Tania ................................................ 22
Deer, Joe ................................................................................. 16
Dekaney, Elisa Macedo ................................................... 11
Demos, T. J. ............................................................................... 5
Dickenson, Christopher P. ............................................... 4
Dorf, Samuel N. ...................................................................... 7
Dubowsky, Jack Curtis ....................................................... 9
Dunbar, Julie C. ................................................................... 15

E
Eaton, Natasha ....................................................................... 6
Eckersall, Peter ..................................................................... 17
English, Lucy ......................................................................... 22

F
Fischer-Lichte, Erika .......................................................... 25
Fowler, Benjamin ............................................................... 19
Frigeri, Flavia ............................................................................ 3
Frith, Simon ........................................................................... 13

G
Galuszka, Patryk ..................................................................... 9
Gamble, Steven .................................................................. 10
Garda, Michela ..................................................................... 13
Gizło, Dagmara .................................................................... 23
Gravem Johansen, Guro ................................................... 8
Greaves, Kerry ......................................................................... 3
Gómez-Peña, Guillermo ................................................ 18
Gómez-Peña, Guillermo ................................................ 19

H
Hammers, Roslyn Lee ........................................................ 5
Harris, Jonathan ..................................................................... 4
Hart, Eric .................................................................................. 21
Herrera Batista, Miguel Ángel ....................................... 5
Herrick, James A. ................................................................... 4
Hess, Janet Berry ................................................................... 2
Holtaway, Jessica .................................................................. 6
Homan, Sidney .................................................................... 25
Hopkins, Claudia ................................................................... 2

J

Complimentary Exam Copy

Nelson, Bethany .................................................................. 25

O
Okagbue, Osita .................................................................... 24
Osborn, Brad ......................................................................... 10

P
Payne, Christopher ........................................................... 16
Peck, Lisa ................................................................................. 16
Pentcheva, Bissera ............................................................. 10
Pereira, Artur ............................................................................ 8
Phelan, Helen ....................................................................... 13
Pikes, Margaret .................................................................... 20
Pollatsek, Shura ................................................................... 17
Prateek, Dr. ............................................................................. 17
Prentki, Tim ............................................................................ 23
Prentki, Tim ............................................................................ 24

R
Raffel, Amy ................................................................................ 2
Raykoff, Ivan ............................................................................. 7
Raymond, Claire .................................................................... 6
Rees, Nathan ............................................................................ 3
Reid, Anna ................................................................................. 8
Reybrouck, Mark ................................................................. 11
Reynolds, Dwight .............................................................. 13
Richardson, Michael S. .................................................... 10
Rocke, Stephanie ............................................................... 13
Rodmell, Paul .......................................................................... 9
Roig-Francolí, Miguel A. .................................................... 7
Roig-Francolí, Miguel A. ................................................. 14
Roses-Thema, Cynthia .................................................... 18
Rubin, Leon ........................................................................... 21
Rudlin, John .......................................................................... 17
Rundquist, Leisa .................................................................... 5

S
Samson, Jim ............................................................................. 8
Schrag, Brian ............................................................................ 7
Selvik, Randi Margrete .................................................... 22
Sikarskie, Amanda ................................................................ 4
Skeiker, Fadi ........................................................................... 23
Sliwinska, Basia ....................................................................... 2
Sly, Gordon ............................................................................ 14
Smith, John Arthur ............................................................ 11
Smith, Paul ................................................................................ 3
Snedden, Andrew ............................................................. 15

e-Inspection

New in Paperback

Companion Website

Taylor & Francis Group
2 Park Square, Milton Park, Abingdon. Oxon. OX14 4RN
Tel: 02070176000 • Fax: 02071076699

ISBN: 978-1-032-00132-6

